
S.No
Investor 
First 
Name 

Investor 
Middle 
Name

Investor 
Last 
Name

Father/H
usband 
First 
Name

Father/H
usband 
Middele 
Name

Father/H
usband 
Last 
Name

Address
Coun
try 

State District 
Pin 
code

Folio 
Number

DP Id- 
Client Id- 
Account 
Number 

Investment 
type 

Amoun
t 
transfer
red

Propose
d date of 
transfer 
to IEPF 
(DD-MM-
YYYY)

PAN

Date of 
Birth(D
D-MM-
YYYY)

Aadhar 
number 

Nomine
e Name

Joint 
Holder 
Name 

Remarks 

Is the 
investme
nt 
(amount/
shares ) 
under any 
litigation

Is the 
shares 
transferre
d from 
unpaid 
suspense 
account 
(Yes/No)

Financial 
year 

1
ESCORTS
SECURITI
ESLTD

M S N A

N 1 BMC 
HOUSE 4TH 
FLOOR 
CONNAUGH
T CIRCUS   
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
01

FOLIOE0
000325

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

240.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

2 FARHAN
A

ALLABAK
SH

BEEDIW
ALA

ALLABKS
H

I
BEEDIWA
LA

2215 4TH 
MAIN ROAD 
SK GARDEN 
6TH CROSS 
BENSON 
TOWN  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
46

FOLIOF0
000305

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

3 DEVARAJ
AN

G
GURUSA
MY

REDDIAR

SORNAVOOR  
POST 
MELPATTAM
VAKKAM VIA 
S A DIST  
VILLUPURA
M

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIOG0
000307

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ACM
PD1
190J

NO NO 2020-21

4 SHANM
UGAM

G GANESAN P

RAMSIVAN 
BROS 33 
RAJABADHU
R STREET T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOG0
000339

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

5 GEETA GANDHI
RAVINDR
A

KUMAR

9 KANDAPPA 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOG0
000358

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

6 GNANA
MBAL

BALAKRI
SHNAN

BALAKRIS
HNAN

V

95 WEST 
COLLEGE 
ROAD 
ARUMBAKKA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
06

FOLIOG0
000364

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

7 GOGINE
NI

JYOTHY
GOGINEN
I

RAJENDR
APRASAD

292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET   
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOG0
000410

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

GOGIN
ENIRAJ
ENDRA
PRASA
D

NO NO 2020-21

8 VENKATE
SAN

G GANESAN M

NO 27 
KAMBAR 
STREET 
RAMAPURA
M 
AMBATTUR 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

IN-
301637-
6004645
4

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1.50
03-NOV-
2028

AFD
PV9
844
D

NO NO 2020-21

9 NEHA GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA

A15 SHASTRI 
NAGAR 
JWALAPUR 
HARDWAR

INDIA
UTTA
RAKH
AND

HARID
WAR

IN-
301653-
1009558
7

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AIOP
G91
47J

VINAYG
UPTA

NO NO 2020-21

10 GUNASE
KARAN

G
GOVINDH
ARAJ

R

45 
PUTHAGARA
M LAKSHMI 
PURAM 
POST   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
99

FOLIOG0
000440

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

11 GANGA
RAMANA
THAN

RAMANA
THAN

K V

9 IIND 
SEAWARD 
ROAD 
VALMIKI 
NAGAR 
THIRUVANM
IYUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
41

FOLIOG0
000456

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

12 HEMA ANANTH
ELAYAVA
LLI

ANANTH E S

NO 16 
MOWBRAYS 
FIRST CROSS 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOH0
000317

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

13 SUBRAM
ANIAN

G LATE
GANAPAT
HY

NO 22 GUHA 
PRIYA 
MODEL LIC 
COLONY 
BASAVESHW
ARNAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
79

IN-
302148-
1071763
7

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

75.00
03-NOV-
2028

ADF
PS16
73P

SHANTHI
SUBRAM
ANIAN

NO NO 2020-21

14 HEATHE
R

KHAMBA
TTA

MACK
KHAMBA
TTA

113 
NIBBANA 
11TH FLOOR 
PALI HILL 
BANDRA  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
50

FOLIOH0
000335

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

15 HAARIT N
KAMPAN
I

NAGINDA
S

CHHAGA
NLAL

NAGINDAS 
CHHAGANLA
L 912 STOCK 
EXCHANGE 
TOWERS 9TH 
FL DALAL 
STREET  
FORT  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
23

FOLIOH0
000338

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



16 HAMSAV
ALLI

T THANGA RAJAN

746 
THANDAVAR
AYA 
GRAMANI ST 
WASHERME
NPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
21

FOLIOH0
000375

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

17 SWATI GARG
VINODKU
MAR

GARG SH

H NO  281 
SECTOR  11 
D 
FARIDABAD 
HARYANA

INDIA
HARY
ANA

FARIDA
BAD

1210
06

IN-
302316-
1007730
5

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AKN
PG1
761
D

VINODK
UMARG
ARG

NO NO 2020-21

18 DURGAP
RASADA

RAO K RAMA SWAMY

DNO 35385 
DEVUDU 
CHERUVU 
JAKRAIAH 
HOSPITAL 
ROAD 
ONGOLE

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

PRAKAS
AM

5230
01

IN-
302324-
1038234
4

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AHP
PK9
866
Q

RAJAM
MAWIFE
K

NO NO 2020-21

19 HEMA M R
JAYAKUM
AR

P

316C 
POCKET  C 
MAYUR 
VIHAR 
PHASE II 
NEAR 
METRO 
STATION 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
91

IN-
302349-
1014896
2

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAJP
H77
45L

JAYAKU
MARP

NO NO 2020-21

20 HEMALA
THA

SOUNDA
R

RAJAN M

CO SR EARTH 
MOVERS 18 
WOODS 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOH0
000390

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

21 MURALI J
JAYARAM
AN

B

THOTTAPET 
NATHAPET P 
O   
CUDDALORE

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6070
02

FOLIOJ0
000314

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

22 JAYANTH
I

RADHAK
RISHNAN

RADHA
KRISHNA
N

R

6 B 47TH 
STREET 9TH 
AVENUE 
ASHOK 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
83

FOLIOJ0
000346

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NAGAN
ATHAS
UBRAH
MANYA
N

NO NO 2020-21

23 JAYARA
M

REDDIAR V NA

MALIGAIME
DU  VIA 
MELPATTAM
BAKKAM  
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIOJ0
000347

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

24 JAYASHR
EE

M P
SRINIVAS
AN

M P

328 SECOND 
STAGE 
MALLESWAR
AM WEST   
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
55

FOLIOJ0
000363

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SRINIV
ASANM
P

NO NO 2020-21

25 JAGDISH
THAKKA
R

NARANJI

MAHANAN 
JYOT B 
ROOM NO1 
GROUND 
FLOOR 
GORDHAN 
NAGAR  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
80

FOLIOJ0
000402

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

26 JEEVANL
ATA

GUJRATI GUJARATI K

PESHWA 
MARG POST 
MAHESHWA
R DIST 
KHARGONE  
MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDIA

MAD
HYA 
PRAD
ESH

KHARG
ONE

4512
24

FOLIOJ0
000423

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

27 JAHANG
EER

MOHAM
MED

BASHUMI
YA

MOHAM
MED

SO 
BASHUMIYA 
MOHAMME
D VILLAGE 
BUSSAPUR 
VIA 
IRKODEMAN
DAL 
SIDDIPET  
DIST MEDAK 
(AP)

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

5021
14

FOLIOJ0
000452

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

28 JAYESH K SHETH KANTILAL

KANTILAL 
CHHAGANLA
L SECUPLTD 
202 FORT 
CHAMBER B 
WING 
DHAMAM 
STFORT  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
01

FOLIOJ0
000486

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AMITR
AJMER
A

NO NO 2020-21

29 JOY REBECCA
DHARMA
SEELAN

DHARMA
SEELAN

A

AMY 
CARMICHAE
L HOME 74 
UDAYA 
SURIAN 1ST 
ST 
SATHANGAD
U 
THIRUVOTTI
YUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
19

FOLIOJ0
000487

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

JOYSO
NDHAR
MASEE
LAN

NO NO 2020-21

30 GOKUL DAS K NA

CO K 
SAMBANDA
N PERIYA 
AANAIVARI 
IRUNTHAI 
POST  
ULUNDURPE
T TK

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6072
04

FOLIOK0
000120

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



31 SRINIVAS
A

DESIKAN K
KRISHNA
MACHARI

T

PLOT NO 6 N 
G O COLONY 
HASTHINAPU
RAM MAIN 
ROAD 
CHROMEPET  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
44

FOLIOK0
000183

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

32 KULKAR
NI

K G LATE GANESH
KULKARN
I

NO3 13TH A 
MAIN 17TH 
CROSS 
MALLESWAR
AM WEST  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
55

FOLIOK0
000323

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

33 GNANAS
ELVAM

RAMAS
WAMY

K NA

MS G S 
TRANSPORT 
PLOT NO 
156 
BHELPUR 
MODEL 
TOWNSHIP  
TIRUVERUM
BUR

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
13

FOLIOK0
000324

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

34 PAVITHR
AN

K S NA

3362G 
ELEVENTH 
MAIN ROAD 
ANNA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOK0
000414

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

VALSAL
APAVIT
HRAN

NO NO 2020-21

35 SIVAJI RAO K
LATEVKRI
SHNA

MURTHY RAO

C2 GOTHI 
TOWER 41 
SARANGAPA
NI STREET T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000430

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

36 KASTURI J NA

4 
KRISHNAPILL
AI STREET 
MANGIME 
PURAM 
VIYAZARPADI  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
39

FOLIOK0
000511

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

37 KATHIRV
ELU

GOVIND
ARAJA

GOVINDA
RAJARED
DIAR

N V

NO 52 
MANGAPAT
HY STREET 
CHINTADRIP
ET   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOK0
000512

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

38 KAVESSE
RI

K
GOPALA
KRISHNA
N

KRISHNA
N

K V

5C 
KANAKADHA
RA EVS 
ROAD 
RANGANAGA
R 
SRIRANGAM  
TRICHY

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
06

FOLIOK0
000514

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

KRISHN
AKUM
ARG

NO NO 2020-21

39 KOKILA
THANGA
VELU

THANGA
VELU

P S

1E 6TH 
BLOCK 
SHANTHI 
TOWERS 88 
ARCOT 
ROAD 
VADAPALANI  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
26

FOLIOK0
000521

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

BCV
PK7
235
B

NO NO 2020-21

40 KAMALA
MBAL

ACHI L
LAKSHMA
NAN

5 
RAMAKRISH
NA STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000577

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

LAKSH
MANA
NPL

NO NO 2020-21

41 KARTAR KAUR
DEVINDE
R

SINGH JOLLY

21 GREEN 
PARK 
SOCIETY 
MAKARPURA 
ROAD   
BARODA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

VADOD
ARA

3900
10

FOLIOK0
000618

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1050.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

42 NAMBAL
A

DHILLES
WARA

RAO NA

DNO541143
6 2ND 
FLOOR 
BHANU 
NAGAR DR V 
S KRISHNA 
COLLEGE RD 
MADDILAPA
LEM 
VISAKHAPAT
NAM 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 
INDIA

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

VISHAK
HAPAT
NAM

5300
16

CDSL-
1202230
0-
0002237
0

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AEW
PR6
929
M

PAILASU
SEELA

NO NO 2020-21

43 KANNA
MMA

S
SAMPAT
HKUMAR

S

VASANTH 
191539 
KATTUKAND
Y LANE 
BEHIND 
PUSHPA 
THEATRE  
CHALAPURA
M  CALICUT

INDIA
KERA
LA

KOZHIK
ODE

6730
02

FOLIOK0
000620

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

UMAM
AHESW
ARIBAB

NO NO 2020-21

44 KANNAP
PAN

M
MUTHUP
ALANIAPP
A

CHETTI RM

60 
NAVABATHK
ANA STREET    
MADURAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
01

FOLIOK0
000631

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

45 KISHORE KUMAR D
PARDHAS
ARADHI

D

292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET   
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOK0
000643

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

VENKA
TALAKS
HMID

NO NO 2020-21



46 KALPAN
A

GAUTAM PATEL GAUTAM
JAMMUD
AS

PATEL

A12 ARPAN 
APARTMENT
S NEHRU 
PARK 
VASTRA PURI  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
15

FOLIOK0
000668

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

GAUTA
MJAM
MUDA
SPATEL

NO NO 2020-21

47 KSHEERA SAGAR K PRAKASA RAO KS
1188 
NAZERPET    
TENALI

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

GUNTU
R

5222
01

FOLIOK0
000675

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

48 KANDAM
ANI

R
RAMAKRI
SHNAN

P

56 VADIVELU 
STREET 
PERAMBUR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
11

FOLIOK0
000711

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

49 KUMARI K PRAKASH RAO K

33835 
KUTHBIGUD
A   
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
27

FOLIOK0
000720

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

50 KAMALA S SARANGA RAJAN N

61 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000735

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

51 KISHAN LAL GUPTA
RAMESH
WARLALJI

CO BUTTONS 
11 
TRIBHUVAN 
TOWERS 
DEWANS 
ROAD  
MYSORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

MYSOR
E

5700
01

FOLIOK0
000743

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

52 KAMALA S
SARANGA
RAJAN

NS

61 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET  T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000746

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

53 KAILASA
M

S
SINGARA
VEL

T S

23 EAST 
COAST ROAD  
NEELANGAR
AI  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
41

FOLIOK0
000764

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

54 LAILA MANI SOMAN MANI

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM 
APARTMENT 
RAJAJI ROAD   
KOCHI

INDIA
KERA
LA

ERNAK
ULAM

6820
35

FOLIOL0
000324

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SOMA
NMANI

NO NO 2020-21

55 LAILAMA
NI

NA

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM 
APARTMENT 
RAJAJI ROAD   
KOCHI

INDIA
KERA
LA

ERNAK
ULAM

6820
35

FOLIOL0
000352

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

56 LALITHA KUMARI
MANDA
VA

HARIPRAS
AD

M

CO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHI 292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOL0
000371

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

KISHOR
EKUMA
RDHOO
LIPALL
A

NO NO 2020-21

57 AMRUTL
AL

MATHUR
DAS

PANDYA
MATHUR
DAS

G PANDYA

PIPALA FALI 
AT PO 
BHILODA 
BHILODA 
BHILODA 
GUJARAT 
INDIA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

3832
45

CDSL-
1204470
0-
0183435
3

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

ACD
PP3
947
N

11-JUL-
1939

PANDYA
PRAKAS
HKHEMR
AM

NO NO 2020-21

58 LAKSHM
ANAN

RM
RAMANT
HAN

CHETTIAR RM

JEYA 
MOOGAMBI
KAI PLOT NO 
120 K K 
NAGAR  
MADURAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
20

FOLIOL0
000373

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

59 ABDUL
MUTTAU
F

M
MOHAM
MED

ROWTHE
R

S

17 BUDAR ST 
NANDAVAN 
METTUR 
AVADI  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
71

FOLIOM
0000104

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

60 SUSILA M MUTHU
KRISHNA
N

M

SORNAVOOR 
PO    VIA 
MELPATTAM
BAKKA

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIOM
0000162

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

375.00
03-NOV-
2028

MUTH
UKRISH
NANM

NO NO 2020-21

61 VARADA
RAJAN

M
MUTHU
MAR

NAYAKKA
R

NO 40 
ADAM SHAIB 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOM
0000168

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

375.00
03-NOV-
2028

SELVAR
ANIV

NO NO 2020-21

62
BALASUB
RAMANI
AN

M
MAHADE
VAN

N K

8 
SITANAGAR 
II STREET 
NUNGAMBA
KKAM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
34

FOLIOM
0000312

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

63 DEVARAJ
ULU

M NA

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOM
0000323

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

64 MUTHU M G MANVEL

NO 48 
MARIADOSS 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOM
0000327

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



65 MEENAK
SHI

NATARAJ
AN

NA

1A FIRST 
FLOOR AJ 18 
(NEW NO6) 
5TH STREET 
ANNA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIO00
000041

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SWAMI
NATHA
NR

NO NO 2020-21

66 MOHM
MED

NOORUL
LAH

M
MOHAM
ED

AKBAR

58 WEST 
MADA 
STREET 
THIRUVATTIY
UR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
19

FOLIOM
0000349

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

67 MURUG
ESAN

M
MOTTAY
A

GOUNDE
R

N
82 WALLTAX 
ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
03

FOLIOM
0000353

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

68 ODAIYAP
PAN

M
MEYYAPP
AN

EAST WEST 
BENEFIT 
FUND LTD 
F414 IST 
FLOOR IST 
MAIN ROAD 
ANNA 
NAGAR EAST  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
02

FOLIOM
0000358

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

69 RAMAKR
ISHNAN

M NA

26A 
SEERANGAM 
STREET NO 3 
DADAGAPAT
TI   SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOM
0000373

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

70 RANGAN
ATHAN

M
MANICKA
M

P
22 ELANGO 
ADIKAL ST    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
06

FOLIOM
0000374

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

71 MANIKC
HAND

BALDOT
A

DEVICHA
ND

BALDOTA

N267 
ADINATH 
SOCIETY 
PUNE 
SATARA 
ROAD    
PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
37

FOLIOM
0000437

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

72 CHANDR
A

M VENKATA SUBBA

WO R 
MUTHUNAR
AYANA 
REDDIAR 
RADHAPURA
M PO   
THIRUKKAN
OOR

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6055
01

FOLIO00
000193

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1500.00
03-NOV-
2028

AYU
PC4
464
A

NO NO 2020-21

73 MOIZ ABDEALI NA
24 WOODS 
ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOM
0000466

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

74 MALATH
Y

SANTHA
NAM

SANTHAN
AM

R

FLAT D 
BLOCK II 26 
FIRST STREET 
ABHIRAMAP
URAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOM
0000502

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

75 MADHU BHATIA NA

FLAT NO20 
3RD FLOOR 
VIMLA 
MAHAL 
PEDDUR 
ROAD  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
26

FOLIOM
0000553

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

76 MAUDRI
E

SALDAN
HA

ROY
SALDANH
A

204 
MONARCH 
CHAPSI 
BHIMJI 
ROAD 
MAZAGON  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
10

FOLIOM
0000584

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

EDWAR
DSAND
ANHA

NO NO 2020-21

77 MAITHILI K
KALYANA
SUNDARA
M

S

PLOT NO 
200 SRI 
AYYAPPA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
11

FOLIOM
0000625

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

78 MEENA KUMARI RASTOGI
NARENDR
A

KUMAR RASTOGI

TOWER 
NO12 FLOOR 
NO5  FLAT 
NO 3(B) 
METROCITY 
PAPER MILL 
COMPOUND  
LUCKNOW

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOM
0000639

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

RITURA
STOGI

NO NO 2020-21

79 MOHAN RAO K
NARASIN
G

RAO K

33835 
KUTHBIGUD
A   
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
27

FOLIOM
0000644

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

80 MANUEL
IRUTHAY
ANATHA
N

D
DEVARAJ
AN

N

146 GOLDEN 
GEORGE 
NAGAR 
KOYAMBED
U NEAR 
GOLDEN 
EAGLE 
THEATRE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
07

FOLIOM
0000650

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

81 MAHEN
DRA

KUMAR DHIRAJ R DAVEY

PRINCE 
MANOR B  
BLOCK 4TH 
FLOOR 114  
PURASAWAK
KAM HIGH 
ROAD  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
10

FOLIOM
0000655

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1500.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



82 MAHALA
KSHMI

P S
BALASUB
RAMANY
AM

K

113 
ATHMEEYA 
GANALAYAR
A BALAGA II 
STAGE 
MAHALAKSH
MIPURAM  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
86

FOLIOM
0000687

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

83 MUKESH
AGARWA
L

GULABCH
AND

AGARWA
L

262 SADDAR 
BAZAAR    
LUCKNOW

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOM
0000709

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

84 NALINI ANAND ANAND M V

CO MR 
ANAND C 
3719 
MOHAN 
NAGAR   
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
30

FOLION0
000153

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

ANAND
MV

NO NO 2020-21

85 SARANG
ARAJAN

N S
SOUNDA
RARAJAN

N

61 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLION0
000340

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

86 THAMIZ
H

CHELVI N
NAGARAJ
AN

G

OLD NO 74 
NEW NO 179 
MANNAR 
SWAMY KOIL 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLION0
000359

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

87 NEETOO SINGH
RAJENDE
R

SINGH

FLAT NO20 
3RD FLOOR 
VIMLA 
MAHAL 
PEDDUR 
ROAD  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
26

FOLION0
000446

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

88 NALLAG
RAMAKR
ISHNA

REDDY MUNI REDDY N

1451 
BEHIND 
MARUTI 
PULIVENDUL
A P O   
CUDDAPPAH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KADAP
A

5163
90

FOLION0
000497

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

89 NIMMA
GADDA

JHANSI SARAT KUMAR

DOOR 
NO16275 
KOTTURU 
STREET   
SAMALKOT

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

EAST 
GODAV
ARI

5334
40

FOLION0
000509

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

90 NOONEY
RAMACH
ANDRA

RAO
KYLASAP
ATHY

SRI VENKATA 
RAMANA 
INVESTMENT
S 1059  1060 
M C G 
MARKET   
CHIRALA

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

PRAKAS
AM

5231
56

FOLION0
000510

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

91 NAYSAR SHAH GIRISH SHAH

VARDHAMA
N BUKUWA 
SHERI 
NAGAR 
CHAKLO  
JAMNAGAR

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

JAMNA
GAR

3610
01

FOLION0
000549

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

GIRISH
SHAH

NO NO 2020-21

92
RADHAK
RISHNAN
P

C P
PURUSH
OTAMAN

P C

CO 
PROGRESS 
TRANSPORT 
120 ROE 
LALBAHADU
R   
PONDICHER
RY

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6050
01

FOLIOP0
000110

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

RANGA
YARKA
RASI

NO NO 2020-21

93 THANGA
M

P
PERIYASA
MY

T

16 GANDHI 
ROAD RMK 
NAGAR  
EXTN 
PERUNGALA
THUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
63

FOLIOP0
000155

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

94 KANNAP
PAN

P G
GOVINDA
RAJA

NAICKER

8 
VEERASWA
MY ST 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOP0
000313

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

95 SHAHUL
HAMEED

P N
NAGOOR
GANI

NO 22513 S 
M NAGAR    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
39

FOLIOP0
000359

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ZEENAT
HNISH
ABEEW
IS

NO NO 2020-21

96 NAVINC
HANDRA

ALEXAN
DER

P NA

E5484 II 
MAIN ROAD 
MUTHUTAM
IZH NAGAR 
KODUKAIYU
R PHASE II  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
51

FOLIOP0
000362

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAF
PN0
868
G

NO NO 2020-21

97 PONNUS
AMY

P PAPPU REDDIAR V

3 
KARRUNGAL
LU 
PALINISWA
MY ST 
KARUPATTI 
PALAYAM 
ROAD 
NAMAKKAL  
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

NAMAK
KAL

6370
01

FOLIOP0
000366

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

98 PALANI P S
SURAPRA
KASA

NAICKER

8 
VEERASWA
MY STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOP0
000384

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



99 SANTHA
NAM

PERUMA
L

P NA
1A KRISHNA 
DAS ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
12

FOLIOP0
000391

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

100 THIRU
VENKAT
AM

P NA
1A KRISHNA 
DAS ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
12

FOLIOP0
000405

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

101 THIYAGA
RAJAN

P PAPPU REDDIAR V

KADAPPALLI 
POST 
SELLAPPAMP
ATTI VIA   
NAMAKKAL 
TK

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

NAMAK
KAL

6370
19

FOLIOP0
000406

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

102 PHILOM
ENA

ARUMAI
DURAI

ARUMAI DURAI T

11 MUTHU 
PANDIAN 
AVENUE 
SANTHOME   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOP0
000444

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

103 PIROJ SORABJI
CONTRA
CTOR

SORABJI
DOSSABH
OY

ROOSEVELT 
HOUSE 
MEREWEAT
HER ROAD 
APOLLO 
BUNDER  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
39

FOLIOP0
000445

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

104 PRABHA
KAR

P
PARTHAS
ARATHY

D

36 BAZAAR 
STREET 
POLLACHI   
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

COIMB
ATORE

6420
01

FOLIOP0
000524

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

GIRIJAP NO NO 2020-21

105 PEDABAL
LE

UMA GOPAL REDDY P

4369 KOTI 
REDDY 
STREET    
CUDDAPPAH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KADAP
A

5160
01

FOLIOP0
000576

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

106 POTDAR P N
NADEOR
AO

POTDAR

CO INDIAN 
BANK 
JAWAHAR 
ROAD   
AMRAVATI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

AMRAV
ATI

4446
01

FOLIOP0
000588

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

CHITAL
ESP

NO NO 2020-21

107 POTLURI SUNEETA PURNA CHAND

513 BALAJI 
COLONY TOP 
FLOOR OF 
ANDHRA 
BANK   
TIRUPATHI

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

CHITTO
OR

5175
02

FOLIOP0
000597

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

108 PADMA K ASHOK KUMAR K

33835 
KUSHBIGUD
A    
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
27

FOLIOP0
000607

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

109 PITCHAIA
H

PULIKON
DA

GOPALA RATNAM P

MUTLUR P O 
GUNTUR 
DIST   
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

5222
15

FOLIOP0
000615

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

110 PRABHA
KARAN

P L
LAKSHMI
PATHY

P

217 
THAMBU 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOP0
000618

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

111 PADMA
RANGAR
AJAN

R
RANGARA
JAN

146 CAR 
STREET 
TRIPLICANE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
05

FOLIOP0
000659

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

112 DHOOLIP
ALLA

MADHA
VI

LATHA PARDHA SARADHI
DHULIPA
LA

DO D 
PARTHASAR
ADHI 292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYWADA

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIO00
000232

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

ABIP
D42
47R

NO NO 2020-21

113 ALAMEL
U

R
RAMACH
ANDRAN

K

NO 3 
DEIVASIGAM
ANI ROAD 
ROYAPETTA
H   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
14

FOLIOR0
000105

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

MOHA
NR

NO NO 2020-21

114 BABU R
RAMACH
ANDRAN

K

NO 3 
DEIVASIGAM
ANI ROAD 
ROYAPETTA
H   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
14

FOLIOR0
000107

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

115 CHINNA PAIYAN R NA

65B 
SEERANGAN 
STREET NO 5 
SANJEEVIRAY
ANPET   
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOR0
000310

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

116 GANDHI R D DEVSEE
MANECK
CHAND

9 KANDAPPA 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOR0
000311

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

117 DEVAKI R
KATHIRES
AN

P

NO 2 NEW 
NATARAJAP
URAM M M 
D A COLONY   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
06

FOLIOR0
000313

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



118 KALPAN
A

R RAVI KUMAR

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOR0
000332

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

119 VALLIAM
MAI

R M NA

WO M 
RAMAKRISH
NAN 26A 
SEERANGAN 
STREET NO 3 
DADAGAPAT
TI  SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOR0
000361

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

120 PREMA R NA

16711 
BASHYAM 
NAGAR 
MANJAKUPP
AM   
CUDDALORE

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6070
01

FOLIOR0
000401

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

121 PUSHPAL
ATHA

R
RAJAGOU
NDER

R

RAJAGOUND
ER 
THOTTAM 
VEERAPANDI 
POST   
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
00

FOLIOR0
000405

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

122 RAGHAV
AN

R NA

26 (OLD 
NO22)TIRU
MURTHI  ST 
T NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOR0
000406

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

123 RAJGOP
AL

R NA

14 L G N 
ROAD 
MOUNT 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOR0
000408

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

124 THYAGA
RAJAN

R RAJARAM T

ACCOUNTS 
DEPT 
ENNORE 
FOUNDRIES 
LTD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
57

FOLIOR0
000473

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SUBRA
MANIA
NPR

NO NO 2020-21

125 RAJA
RAJESW
ARI

POLISETT
Y

HARIPRAS
AD

P

CO MS 
SUNDARAM 
TOBACCOS 
TOBACCO 
EXPORTERS 
P B NO 77  
GUNTUR

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

GUNTU
R

5220
01

FOLIOR0
000519

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

126 RAJESW
ARI

RAMAN
UJAM

RAMANU
JAMT

C A

SHOP NO8 
MAHAVIR 
BHAVAN 
SARVESHWA
R MANDIR 
MARG 
TAKIYA 
WARD 
KURLA WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
70

FOLIOR0
000533

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

127 RAMACH
ANDRAN

CHITIYAL
A

GOPALAK
RISHNAN

C

FLAT NOF2  
NAVAM 
APARTMENT  
PARSHA 
FOUNDATIO
N  NO155TH 
CROSS   
KALAINGAR 
KARUNANID
HI STREET  
SANTOSHPU
RAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
73

FOLIOR0
000545

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

KANTHI
MATHY
RAMAC
HANDR
AN

NO NO 2020-21

128 RAMSHA
NKAR

NARASI
MHAN

NARASIM
HAN

P R

55 III MAIN 
ROAD 
GANDHI 
NAGAR 
ADYAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
20

FOLIOR0
000573

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

129 CHIDAM
BARAM

RM
RAMASA
MY

CHETTIAR

MEENAKSHI 
CORPORATI
ON 2286 
NAGAPATTIN
AM ROAD   
THANJAVUR

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

THANJA
VUR

6130
01

FOLIOR0
000600

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

130 RAGHAV
AN

R NA

26 (OLD NO 
22)TIRUMUR
THI ST T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOR0
000608

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

131 RAMSHA
NKAR

N
NARASIM
HAN

P R

PUGALUR 
HOUSE 55 
IIIRD MAIN 
ROAD 
GANDHI 
NAGAR  
ADYAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
20

FOLIOR0
000672

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1050.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

132 RAMAKA
NT

VISHWA
MBHARL
AL

KEDIA KEDIA V M

5111213 
SAHAJANAN
D  
SHAHIBAUG 
ROAD  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
04

FOLIOR0
000796

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

133 RACHNA RASTOGI ANIL KUMAR RASTOGI

CO ANIL 
KUMAR 
RASTOGI 
21541 
SUBHASH 
MARG OPP 
AEROPLANE 
BUILDING  
LUCKNOW

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOR0
000800

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



134 RINA L KIRI
LAXMIKA
NT

D KIRI

C602 
KRISHNA 
REGENCY 
NEAR 
DALMIA 
COLLEGE  
BEHIND 
SUNDER 
NAGAR 
MALAD 
WEST DELY  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
64

FOLIOR0
000837

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ALKP
K99
75H

LAXMIK
ANTDKI
RI

NO NO 2020-21

135 RAMAN K S
SUBRAM
ANIAIYER

K R

13A 
ALWARTHIR
UNAGAR 
ANNEXE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
87

FOLIOR0
000959

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

136 RAMALI
NGAM

P
PARTHAS
ARATHY

B

CO RAMA 
MEDICALS 
60 
ELANGOVAD
IGAL STREET 
PALAVANTH
ANGAL  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
14

FOLIOR0
000995

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

137 REMIJA BEEVI ABDUL KHADER

3 MUTHIA 
MUDALI 1ST 
STREET 
ROYAPETTA
H  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
14

FOLIOR0
001013

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

138 RACHAN
A

GUPTA RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA

CO 
ASHUTOSH 
PHARMA 
HINDU SEVA 
SADAN 
HOSPITAL 
BANASPHAT
AK  
VARANASI

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

VARAN
ASI

FOLIOR0
001025

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

139 REKHA N SHAH NARESH SHAH

381 JAYANT 
PARK POST 
GHODASAR   
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
50

FOLIOR0
001042

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ANKITN
SHAH

NO NO 2020-21

140 BOSE S
SUNDARA
M

VANI 
ELECTRONIC
S 9 
VAALMEGI 
ST T NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOS0
000112

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

141
CHANDR
AMOHA
N

S
SUBRAM
ANIA

REDDIAR SG

8 
VENKATACH
ALAPATHY 
NAGAR 
SNCHAVADY 
KONDUR PO  
CUDDALORE

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6070
02

FOLIOS0
000113

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

75.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

142
CHANDR
AMOHA
N

S
SUBRAM
ANIYARE
DDIAR

S G

NO 1 ANDAL 
STREET EAST 
TAMBARAM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
59

FOLIOS0
000114

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

143 MUTHU KUMAR S NA

38 3RD 
STREET 1ST 
FL EAST 
ABHIRAMAP
URAM 
MYLAPORE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOS0
000164

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

144
SANTHA
NALAKS
HMI

LOGANA
THAN

LOGANAT
HAN

P R

WO P R 
LOGANATHA
N NAVRANG 
6 NORTH 
CRESCENT 
ROAD T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOS0
000219

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

145 BALAKU
MAR

S
SHANMU
GAM

T

PLOT NO 
1923B ANNA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOS0
000309

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ABJP
B60
28P

NO NO 2020-21

146
MOHAM
MEDISM
AIL

S M
MOHAM
ED

YASEEN

75 G P ROAD 
MOUNT 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOS0
000369

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

147 MALLIKA S
SINGARA
VELU

TR

NO 3 II MAIN 
ROAD FLAT 
NO IB 
SHYAMS 
VILLA C I T 
COLONY  
MYLAPORE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOS0
000375

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

148 SETHUR
AMAN

S NA

NO 40 
SOORAMMA
L STREET 
EGMORE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
08

FOLIOS0
000470

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

149 SANDHY
A

DESIKAN LATE V DESIKAN

14 
BALASUBRA
MANIUM 
COLONY 
MYLAPORE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOS0
000525

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

150 SANJAY
PRANNAT
H

57 M R C 
NAGAR RAJA 
ANNAMALAI 
PURAM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
28

FOLIOS0
000526

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



151 SATHAN
ANTHAN

V
VEEERAS
AMY

S

211 UPSTAIR 
WEST 
CHITRA 
STREET 
SRIRANGAM  
TRICHY

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
06

FOLIOS0
000556

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SELVAR
ANIS

NO NO 2020-21

152 SATYA
VENKATE
SH

AKELLA MURTY A S

DEPT OF 
APPLIED 
GEOLOGY 
INDIAN 
SCHOOL OF 
MINES 
DHANBAD  
BIHAR

INDIA
BIHA
R

8260
04

FOLIOS0
000562

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

153 SELVIN
ABRAHA
M

ABRAHA
M

K S
KANDATHIL 
MOONNILAV
U   PALAI

INDIA
KERA
LA

KOTTAY
AM

6865
86

FOLIOS0
000576

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

154 SIVAKU
MAR

MASEED
U

SIVAPPA M

131 L B 
STREET 
NAWABPETA   
NELLORE

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

NELLOR
E

5240
02

FOLIOS0
000612

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

155 SOMAN MANI MANI V M

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM 
APARTMENT 
RAJAJI ROAD   
KOCHI

INDIA
KERA
LA

ERNAK
ULAM

6820
35

FOLIOS0
000620

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

LAILAM
ANI

NO NO 2020-21

156 HARI PRASAD
POLISETT
Y

SOMASU
NDARAM

P

CO 
POLISETTY 
SOMASUND
ARAM 
TOBACCO 
EXPORTS P B 
NO 99  
GUNTUR

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

GUNTU
R

5220
01

FOLIOS0
000629

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

157 SUBRAM
ANIAN

N
NARAYAN
A

AYYAR R

NEW NO4 
(OLD NO7) 
6TH STREET  
K V COLONY 
WEST 
MAMBALAM 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
33

FOLIOS0
000661

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAVICH
ANDRA
NS

NO NO 2020-21

158 SURYA PRAKASH
RAOCHIT
RALA

ANTAIAH C

FLAT NO 304 
HILL VIEW 
RESIDENCY 
ST NO28 
GAUTHAM 
NAGAR 
MALKAJGIRI 
SAFILGUDA 
SECUNDERA
BAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
47

FOLIOS0
000698

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

900.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

159 SUSHILA DALAL SURESH

6 AMARJYOT 
APARTMENT 
OPP 
SAURASHTR
A SOCIETY 
DHUKETU 
MARG  
PALDI  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
07

FOLIOS0
000704

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SURES
HDALA
L

NO NO 2020-21

160 SUBHAS
H

KALYANI
KISHINCH
AND

KALYANI

SDB 7172 
ADIPUR 
KUTCH  
GUJARAT

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

KACHC
HH

3702
05

FOLIOS0
000843

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

161 SHARAD KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

7 NAWAB 
HABIBULLAH 
AVENUE 3RD 
STREET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
06

FOLIOS0
000850

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

162 SURESHK
UMAR

N GUNARI NARAYAN DAS GUNARI

SHOP NO 1 
PARUTI 
CHAMBER 
SARNGPUR 
SARKEWAD  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
01

FOLIOS0
000853

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

163 SURJEET SINGH SETHI
GURBAC
HAN

SETHI

65F RAJPUR 
ROAD 
DEHRA DUN   
UP

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOS0
000874

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

164 SANJAY
VASAIKA
R

UMAKAN
T

3 SIROHIA 
APARTMENT 
LANE NO 4 
KALYAN  
DIST THANE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

THANE
4213
01

FOLIOS0
000885

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

MARUT
IDEORE

NO NO 2020-21

165 MURTHY A
ARUMUG
AM

V

NO 96 
PACHAYAPP
A NAIKER ST 
C 
PALLAVARA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
43

FOLIOA0
000121

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

166 SWARAN
JEET

KAUR
MANMO
HAN

SINGH SALUJA

67 
GOPALBAG 
COLONY 
INDORE   
MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

AHMED
NAGAR

FOLIOS0
000909

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

167 SATYAJIT D BADDE DEVIDAS

19 GIRIJA 
SHANKER 
HOUSING CO 
SOCIETY  Y B 
CHAVAN 
NAGAR 
DHANKAWA
DI  PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
01

FOLIOS0
000998

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



168 SUNIL Y S
SHIVANA
ND

Y N

284 
SOWMYA 
17TH CROSS 
SADASHIVA 
NAGAR  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
80

FOLIOS0
001004

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

PREMA
KM

NO NO 2020-21

169 SETHUR
AM

T T
THULASIR
AM

TN

86A 
SAURASHTR
A TEACHERS 
COLONY 
MADURAI   
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
09

FOLIOS0
001062

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

170 ARUNAC
HALAM

S
SHANMU
GA

THESIGAR V

181 
MYLAPPAN 
STREET 
AYYANAVAR
AM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
23

FOLIOA0
000150

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

BEB
PS08
64J

MOHAN
RAJSA

NO NO 2020-21

171 SUDHAK
AR

M
GANGUR
DE

MARUTI

FLAT NO 3 
NEAR 
ZANKAR 
HOTEL OPP 
HINDU SEVA 
SAMAZ 
MANDIR 
SHINGADA 
TALAO  
NASHIK

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

NASHIK
4220
01

FOLIOS0
001113

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

172 SUDHIR N MADA
NARASIM
HA

MADA

3 PARVATI 
B4 RD 10 
VITHAL 
NAGAR 
SOCIETY J V 
P D SCHEME  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
49

FOLIOS0
001151

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

173 SOWBHA
GYA

GOPAL GOPALAN P

GOMATHI 
VIDYARANYA
PURA BO 
SRINGERI 
CHICKAMAG
ALORE DIST  
KARNATAKA

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

5771
39

FOLIOS0
001214

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

GOPAL
ANPUT
HUSSE
RI

NO NO 2020-21

174 SHANKE
R

V
VENKATA
CHALAM

CO PREMIER 
INDUSTRIES 
C14 
DEVELOPED 
PLOT ESTATE   
TRICHY  REC

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
15

FOLIOS0
001237

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

600.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

175 SURESHC
HANDRA

HALDAV
NEKAR

ANANT
185 
SOMWAR 
PETH    PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
11

FOLIOS0
001263

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

HRISHIK
ESHMUK
UNDVAR
DE

NILIMA
VARDE

NO NO 2020-21

176 SURJEET SINGH SETHI
GURUBA
CHAN

SETHI

65 F RAJPUR 
ROAD 
DEHRA DUN   
UP

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOS0
001275

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

177 SUNIL D DALIYA DHANRAJ S DALIYA

MAHAVEER 
APT II 308 J P 
ROAD 
VERSOVA 
NEAR BON 
BON 
FOOTWEAR 
ANDHERI(W)  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
58

FOLIOS0
001297

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SUMA
NSDALI
YA

NO NO 2020-21

178 SHAHEE
DA

MURTHY MURTHY S K

PLOT NO 
1497 16TH 
MAIN ROAD 
J BLOCK 
ANNA 
NAGAR 
WEST  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOS0
001304

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAD
PM7
528
A

NO NO 2020-21

179 VIJAYAS
HANTHI

T K
KANNUSA
MY

T

NO 54 RAJA 
STREET 
SUBRAMANI
APURAM 
TIRUCHIRAP
ALLI  
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
20

FOLIOT0
000318

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

180 ARUMU
GAM

T P
SUBRAM
ANYAM

T

13 BIG 
STREET 
PULIYAMPED
U   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
77

FOLIOT0
000327

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

181 RAMAKR
ISHNA

T R
RADHAKR
ISHNA

NAIDU
20 VALMIKI 
ST T NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOT0
000330

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

182 RANGAN
AYAKHI

T
THANGA
VELU

V R

NO 30 
BEGUM 
SAHIB IIIRD 
ST MOUNT 
RD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOT0
000337

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

183 ANANTHI T S
SANKARA
N

T D

19 
DEVARAYAN
AGAR    
TIRUCHIRAP
ALLI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
21

FOLIOT0
000339

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

BUQ
PA6
074
H

SANKA
RANTD

NO NO 2020-21



184 SELVARA
J

T
THIRUVE
NGADAM

M

17 
CHINNASAM
Y SASTHRI 
STREET 
VENKATAPU
RAM 
AMBATTUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

FOLIOT0
000347

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

185 THIRUNA
RAYANA

P N
NARASIM
HACHAR

PT

578 V BLOCK 
15TH MAIN 
JAYANAGAR  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
41

FOLIOT0
000392

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

186 THAMILA
RASI

S
SIDHAYO
GAM

6120 
THIRUVALLU
VAR COLONY 
A S PETTAI   
NAMAKKAL

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

NAMAK
KAL

6370
01

FOLIOT0
000417

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

187

THEKAR
URVYSYA
BANKLT
D

M S N A

166 
THAMBU 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOT0
000421

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

120.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

188 TILAKAV
ATHI

L
LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
A

REDDY

NO41 22ND 
CROSS 
INDIRA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
20

FOLIOT0
000427

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

189 USHA
SIVAKU
MAR

SIVAKUM
AR

S

NO 9A 
RAJAJI 
STREET 
VINAYAKAPU
RAM 
AMBATTUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

FOLIOU0
000104

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

190 RAMAM
URTHY

A
RAJAGOP
AL

RAJU A

NO212 
VAYUPUTHR
A STREET 
ILLANGO 
NAGAR  
(SOUTH) 
VIRUGAMBA
KKAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
92

FOLIOA0
000346

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

191 UPPASET
TY

MADDA
NA

SWAMY
UPPASET
TY

YALLAPP
A

39441 
MURALI 
NAGAR   
VISAKHAPAT
NAM

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

VISHAK
HAPAT
NAM

5300
07

FOLIOU0
000308

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

192 USHA
SIVAKU
MAR

SIVAKUM
AR

S

9A RAJAJI 
STREET 
VINAYAGAP
URAM 
AMBATTUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

FOLIOU0
000312

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

193 URANDA PRABHU P LAXMAN PRABHU P

PRABHU 
VIHAR 
THYAGARAJ 
ROAD 
BANTWAL  
KARNATAKA

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

DAKSHI
NA 
KANNA
DA

5742
11

FOLIOU0
000328

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

GANES
HPRAB
HUP

NO NO 2020-21

194 USHA RANI P RAJA BABU P

122826A42 L 
I C COLONY 
MEHDIPATN
AM  
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
28

FOLIOU0
000330

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAJABA
BUP

NO NO 2020-21

195 MOHAN RAO V NA

16 KHADAR 
NAWAZKHA
N ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
34

FOLIOV0
000001

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

196 MOHAN RAO V NA

16 KHADAR 
NAWAZKHA
N ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
34

FOLIOV0
000002

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

197 PARTHAS
ARATHY

V R
RENGACH
ARI

V

FLAT NO C 4 
MAHALAKSH
MI 
APARTMENT
S 
TIRUVALLUV
AR STREET  
SRI RANGAM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
06

FOLIOV0
000148

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAA
AA1
111
A

NO NO 2020-21

198 SHANM
UGA

SUNDAR
AM

V
VARADAR
AJAN

M

NO 40 
ADAM SHAIB 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOV0
000184

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

375.00
03-NOV-
2028

SELVAR
ANIV

NO NO 2020-21

199 PERUMA
L

V VARADA PILLAI R

150 M S KOIL 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOV0
000361

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

200 THANGA
VEL

V R
RAMASA
MY

K V

NO 30 
BEGUM 
SAHIB IIIRD 
ST MOUNT 
RD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOV0
000374

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

201 VEENA K
KULKAR
NI

KULKARN
I

K G

NO3 13TH A 
MAIN 17TH 
CROSS 
MALLESWAR
AM WEST  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
55

FOLIOV0
000457

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



202 VEENA SURI
SATPALS
URI

3944 
SHASTRI 
NAGAR    
KANPUR

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

KANPU
R 
NAGAR

FOLIOV0
000458

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SATPAL
SURI

NO NO 2020-21

203
VENKAT
AKRISHN
A

RAO
ALAPATT
I

SRIRAMA
MURTY

SO SRIRAMA 
MURTHY 
OPP 
CHURCH 
BABY 
CENTRE 
ROAD   
TADEPALLI 
GUDEM

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

WEST 
GODAV
ARI

5341
01

FOLIOV0
000467

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NAGASI
TAMAH
ALAXM
IALAPA
TI

NO NO 2020-21

204 VIJAYALA
KSHMI

RAJU RAJU G

37 C 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOV0
000495

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAJUG NO NO 2020-21

205 VANI A
AUDHIKE
SAVAN

B
B 164 SPIC 
NAGAR    
TUTICORIN

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6280
05

FOLIOA0
000364

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

206 VENKAT
A

LAKSHMI D KISHORE KUMAR D

292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET 
VIJAYAWAD
A  ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOV0
000591

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

KISHOR
EKUMA
RD

NO NO 2020-21

207 VANITA
KHETARP
AL

RAJAN
KHETARP
AL

CO LT COL KL 
KHETARPAL 
575 MIRA 
COLONY 
SALISBURY 
PARK  PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
01

FOLIOV0
000614

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

208 VASANT
HI

T S
SETHURA
M

TT

86A 
SAURASHTR
A TEACHERS 
COLONY 
MADURAI   
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
09

FOLIOV0
000657

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

209 VANITA AHUJA AHUJA S N

BD 6D DDA 
FLATS PHASE 
I MUNIRKA  
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
67

FOLIOV0
000666

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAJESH
AHUJA

NO NO 2020-21

210 ALEKYA JANNA REDDY
MAHEND
ER

REDDY J

CO J 
MAHENDHE
R REDDY 
1037320 E 
MARREDPAL
LY  
SECUNDERA
BAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
26

FOLIOA0
000382

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

211 VASUDE
VA

RAO A SUBBA ROA A

5132 
KAMSALI 
STREET 
STONE 
HOUSE PET 
NELLORE  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

NELLOR
E

5240
02

FOLIOV0
000699

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

212 YARLLAG
ADDA

GIRIJA
YARLLAG
ADDA

VENKATR
AMAIAH

CO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHI 292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOY0
000317

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

YARLLA
GADDA
VENKA
TRAMA
IAH

NO NO 2020-21

213 APPAVO
OK

R
RAMASA
MY

RAMASA
MY

1 
BRINDAVAN 
ST 
MYLAPORE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOA0
000405

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1500.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

214 ASITA
CHANDR
AKANT

PATEL
CHANDR
AKANT

PATEL

BASERA 24 
GOKUL 
COOPHOUSI
NG BEHIND 
PANCHWATI 
SOCIETY 
NEW 
RAMJIMAND
IR 
SUJATPURA 
RD  KADI  
(NG)

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

MAHES
ANA

3827
15

FOLIOA0
000478

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

215 PRANJAL
I

GUPTA NARAIN GUPTA

JAY DEVI 
NURSING 
HOME NEAR 
RAGHUNATH 
CINEMA 
AGRA

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

AGRA

IN-
300118-
1033939
8

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

471.00
03-NOV-
2028

AED
PG9
839E

SRINARA
INGUPT
A

NO NO 2020-21

216 SUSILA M NA

SORNAUOO
R 
MELPATTAM
BAKKAM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIO00
000123

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

375.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

217 ALPA L KIRI
LAXMIKA
NT

D KIRI

E 514 
SUNDER 
NAGAR S V 
ROAD 
MALAD (W)  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
64

FOLIOA0
000557

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AHJP
K88
12E

OPTOUT
LAXMIK
ANTDKI
RI

NO NO 2020-21



218 ADINARA
YANA

SETTY M
MUNIYAP
PA

SETTY

2734 
CHANDRA 
GUPTA 
ROAD  
MYSORE  
KARNATAKA

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

MYSOR
E

5700
01

FOLIOA0
000582

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

600.00
03-NOV-
2028

SRINIV
ASAGU
PTAA

NO NO 2020-21

219 ASPI
KEKHUS
HRU

PATRAW
ALA

KEKHUSH
RK

17B 
BHAVANA 
PARK VIP 
ROAD 
KARELI BAUG 
NEAR 
BRIGHT DAY 
SCHOOL  
BARODA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

VADOD
ARA

3900
22

FOLIOA0
000606

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

220 ANITA R RATNAM RATNAM R

SUNDARAM 
INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED 180 
MOUNT 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
06

FOLIOA0
000624

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

600.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

221 KANDAS
AMY

SAH B BABUSAH C

43 
NARAYANA 
NAICKEN ST 
4TH LANE 
PUDUPET  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOB0
000318

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAMESH
SHAK

ANUSU
YABAIK

NO NO 2020-21

222 SARAVA
NAVEL

B
BALASUB
RAMANIA
N

H 4 55TH 
STREET 
ASHOK 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
83

FOLIOB0
000341

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

223 SATHEES
H

KUMAR N NA

2390 
MAHATMAG
ANDHI 1ST 
STREET 
KANDASWA
MY NAGAR 
PALLAVAKA
M  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
41

FOLIO00
000137

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

224 BABU
VERGHES
E

K
VARGHES
E

N V

THECHKUMP
ARAMPIL 
HOUSE 
34406 A 
PADIVATTA
M   KOCHI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6020
24

FOLIOB0
000360

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

225 NAWAZ MD G LATEMD
MOHAM
MED

SAHEB

CO HAFEES 
MOHIDDIN 
22402 
DYCUS ROAD 
NEAR SHADI 
MANZIL 
NELLORE

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

NELLOR
E

5240
01

IN-
300394-
1403119
0

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

30.00
03-NOV-
2028

AKP
PG3
861
Q

NO NO 2020-21

226 PADMAS
HREE

V S NA

136433132 
NETAJI ROAD 
RING ROAD 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
67

IN-
300394-
1557110
7

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

227 PADMA SHREE NA

136433132 
NETAJI 
NAGAR RING 
ROAD 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
67

IN-
300394-
1557113
0

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

228
BALASU
NDARA
M

V
VENUGO
PAL

P
28 EBRAHIM 
SAHIB ST    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOB0
000371

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

229 BHANU
MATI

N DAVE DAVE N M

A 9 UGANDA 
PARK 
BHAIRAVNAT
H NORTH 
ROAD 
MANINAGAR  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
08

FOLIOB0
000385

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

230 BHUPEN
DRA

DHULAB
HAI

PATEL
DHULABH
AI

B PATEL

42 MANAV 
MANDIR 
SOCIETY 
DIWALIPURA 
OLD PADRA 
ROAD  
BARODA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

VADOD
ARA

3900
15

FOLIOB0
000434

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

JASHVA
NTSING
HCJAD
AV

NO NO 2020-21

231 BUVANE
SWARI

M MOHANA
SUNDARA
M

R

C16 R K 
FLATS 
JEEVANAND
HAM ROAD 
VIRUGAMBA
KKAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
92

FOLIOB0
000468

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

232 BALAKRI
SHNA

GORE
SADASHI
V

GORE

651 
GHORPADE 
PETH 
ZURANGE 
WADA   
PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
42

FOLIOB0
000485

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

233
BALASUB
RAMANI
AN

Y
YAGNES
WARAN

P S

AVANTHI 
PLOT NO 
3020 Y 
BLOCK 3RD 
ST 13TH 
MAIN RD 
ANNANAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOB0
000515

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

SURES
HYAGN
ESWAR
AB

NO NO 2020-21

234 CHINNAP
ILLAI

C NA

WO R 
CHINNAPAIY
AN 65B 
SEERANGAM 
STREET NO 5 
DADAGAPAT
TI  SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOC0
000305

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



235 SASTRYC V S SASTRIC V N

624510 A C 
GUARDS 
HOLY MARY 
ROAD   
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
04

FOLIOC0
000347

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

236 KOTHAN
AYAGI

D
DEEKARA
M

NO 25 
EGANGIPUR
AM IST ST 
AYANAVARA
M  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
23

FOLIOD0
000109

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

237
APPALA
NARASI
MHAM

V NA

932154 
PITHAPURA
M COLONY    
VISAKHPATN
AM

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

VISHAK
HAPAT
NAM

5300
03

FOLIO00
000152

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

SASTRYA
VS

GIRIJAV
EDULA

NO NO 2020-21

238
SURYAN
ARAYAN
A

RAJU P
NARASIM
HA

RAJU P

MAKTHA 
MAHABOOB
PET 
MIYAPUR 
SERLINGAMP
ALLY

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
49

IN-
301022-
2013285
3

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

AFA
PP8
447
D

NO NO 2020-21

239 RAJARA
M

REDDIAR D
DARMASI
VA

REDDIAR

PALAPATU 
SENDUR 
POST   
TINDIVANA
M TK

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6043
02

FOLIOD0
000321

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

240 RAVI KUMAR D
DEVARAJ
ULU

M

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOD0
000323

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

241
VENKAT
AKRISHN
AN

R
RADHAKR
ISHNAN

U S

OLD NO 46 
NEW NO 3  
FIFTH CROSS 
BRINDHAVA
NAM 
PONDICHER
RY

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6050
13

IN-
301080-
2256772
7

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

ACF
PV2
422
A

NO NO 2020-21

242 RAMAKR
ISHNAN

V
VENKATA
PATHY

REDDIAR S

NO 1  11 
GANGAI 
AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
REDDIAR 
STREET 
SITHALAMPA
TTU 
THIRUKANN
UR 
VILLUPURA
M TALUK

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6055
01

IN-
301080-
2267102
6

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAB
PR6
254
Q

NO NO 2020-21

243 SEETHAP
ATHI

V
VENKATA
PATHY

REDDIAR S

NO 1  11 
GANGAI 
AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
SITHALAMPA
TTU 
THIRUKANN
UR 
VILLUPURA
M TALUK

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6055
01

IN-
301080-
2267103
4

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

750.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAF
PS96
82R

NO NO 2020-21

244 SAKKUB
AI

D
DEVARAJ
ULU

M

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOD0
000325

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

245 DEVEN N DAVE DAVE N M

A 9 URANDA 
PARK 
BAHIRAVNAT
H ROAD 
MANINAGAR  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
08

FOLIOD0
000345

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

450.00
03-NOV-
2028

BHANU
MATIN
DAVE

NO NO 2020-21

246 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
UMRAOP
RASAD

GUPTA SH
E  13 MODEL 
TOWN  II   
DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
09

FOLIOD0
000354

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

247 GUNAVA
NTBHAI

NAROTT
AMDAS

PATEL
NAROTTA
MDAS

PRABHUD
AS

PATEL

4 10 60 
GANJI 
VISNAGAR 
TAL 
VISNAGAR 
DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

MAHES
ANA

3843
15

IN-
301276-
3066559
9

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ABN
PP9
643
A

ALKESHK
UMARG
UNAVAN
TLALPAT
EL

NO NO 2020-21

248 ALKESHK
UMAR

GUNVAN
TLAL

PATEL
GUNVAN
TLAL

NAROTTA
MDAS

PATEL

GANJI MAIN 
ROAD 
VISNAGAR 
TA 
VISANAGAR 
DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

MAHES
ANA

3843
15

IN-
301276-
3066887
7

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

759.00
03-NOV-
2028

ATC
PP3
171E

PATELBIJ
ALBENAL
KESHKU
MAR

NO NO 2020-21

249 DHOOLIP
ALLA

SREE
MAHEN
DRA

PARDHAS
ARADHI

D

SO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHY 
292869 
DASARI VARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOD0
000357

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

KISHOR
EKDHO
OLIPAL
LA

NO NO 2020-21



250 DHOOLIP
ALLA

KISHORE KUMAR
DHOOLIP
ALLA

PARDHAS
ARADHY

SO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHY 
292869 
DASARI VARI 
STREET 
SURYARAO 
PET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOD0
000358

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

251
SHANTH
AKUMAR
I

E
ETHIRAJA
LU

R

ANITHA 
ILLAM 92 
THATCHI 
ARUNACHAL
AM STREET 
MYLAPORE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOE0
000313

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

ASJP
S253
0C

NO NO 2020-21

252 ASMITA RITESH KASAT
RADHESH
YAM

AIDANJI TAORI

BACCHRAJ 
PLOTS NEAR 
OLD 
COTTON 
MARKET 
AMRAVATI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

AMRAV
ATI

4446
01

IN-
301330-
1939165
9

AMOUNT 
FOR UNPAID 
AND 
UNCLAIMED 
DIVIDEND

1.50
03-NOV-
2028

APD
PK1
767
Q

NO NO 2020-21

253
ESCORTS
SECURITI
ESLTD

M S N A

N 1 BMC 
HOUSE 4TH 
FLOOR 
CONNAUGH
T CIRCUS   
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
01

FOLIOE0
000325

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

254 FARHAN
A

ALLABAK
SH

BEEDIW
ALA

ALLABKS
H

I
BEEDIWA
LA

2215 4TH 
MAIN ROAD 
SK GARDEN 
6TH CROSS 
BENSON 
TOWN  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
46

FOLIOF0
000305

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

255 DEVARAJ
AN

G
GURUSA
MY

REDDIAR

SORNAVOOR  
POST 
MELPATTAM
VAKKAM VIA 
S A DIST  
VILLUPURA
M

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIOG0
000307

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ACM
PD1
190J

NO NO 2020-21

256 SHANM
UGAM

G GANESAN P

RAMSIVAN 
BROS 33 
RAJABADHU
R STREET T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOG0
000339

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

257 GEETA GANDHI
RAVINDR
A

KUMAR

9 KANDAPPA 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOG0
000358

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

258 GNANA
MBAL

BALAKRI
SHNAN

BALAKRIS
HNAN

V

95 WEST 
COLLEGE 
ROAD 
ARUMBAKKA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
06

FOLIOG0
000364

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

259 GOGINE
NI

JYOTHY
GOGINEN
I

RAJENDR
APRASAD

292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET   
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOG0
000410

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

GOGIN
ENIRAJ
ENDRA
PRASA
D

NO NO 2020-21

260 VENKATE
SAN

G GANESAN M

NO 27 
KAMBAR 
STREET 
RAMAPURA
M 
AMBATTUR 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

IN-
301637-
6004645
4

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

1.00
03-NOV-
2028

AFD
PV9
844
D

NO NO 2020-21

261 NEHA GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA

A15 SHASTRI 
NAGAR 
JWALAPUR 
HARDWAR

INDIA
UTTA
RAKH
AND

HARID
WAR

IN-
301653-
1009558
7

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AIOP
G91
47J

VINAYG
UPTA

NO NO 2020-21

262 GUNASE
KARAN

G
GOVINDH
ARAJ

R

45 
PUTHAGARA
M LAKSHMI 
PURAM 
POST   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
99

FOLIOG0
000440

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

263 GANGA
RAMANA
THAN

RAMANA
THAN

K V

9 IIND 
SEAWARD 
ROAD 
VALMIKI 
NAGAR 
THIRUVANM
IYUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
41

FOLIOG0
000456

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

264 HEMA ANANTH
ELAYAVA
LLI

ANANTH E S

NO 16 
MOWBRAYS 
FIRST CROSS 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOH0
000317

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

265 SUBRAM
ANIAN

G LATE
GANAPAT
HY

NO 22 GUHA 
PRIYA 
MODEL LIC 
COLONY 
BASAVESHW
ARNAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
79

IN-
302148-
1071763
7

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

50.00
03-NOV-
2028

ADF
PS16
73P

SHANTHI
SUBRAM
ANIAN

NO NO 2020-21

266 HEATHE
R

KHAMBA
TTA

MACK
KHAMBA
TTA

113 
NIBBANA 
11TH FLOOR 
PALI HILL 
BANDRA  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
50

FOLIOH0
000335

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



267 HAARIT N
KAMPAN
I

NAGINDA
S

CHHAGA
NLAL

NAGINDAS 
CHHAGANLA
L 912 STOCK 
EXCHANGE 
TOWERS 9TH 
FL DALAL 
STREET  
FORT  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
23

FOLIOH0
000338

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

268 HAMSAV
ALLI

T THANGA RAJAN

746 
THANDAVAR
AYA 
GRAMANI ST 
WASHERME
NPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
21

FOLIOH0
000375

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

269 SWATI GARG
VINODKU
MAR

GARG SH

H NO  281 
SECTOR  11 
D 
FARIDABAD 
HARYANA

INDIA
HARY
ANA

FARIDA
BAD

1210
06

IN-
302316-
1007730
5

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AKN
PG1
761
D

VINODK
UMARG
ARG

NO NO 2020-21

270 DURGAP
RASADA

RAO K RAMA SWAMY

DNO 35385 
DEVUDU 
CHERUVU 
JAKRAIAH 
HOSPITAL 
ROAD 
ONGOLE

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

PRAKAS
AM

5230
01

IN-
302324-
1038234
4

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AHP
PK9
866
Q

RAJAM
MAWIFE
K

NO NO 2020-21

271 HEMA M R
JAYAKUM
AR

P

316C 
POCKET  C 
MAYUR 
VIHAR 
PHASE II 
NEAR 
METRO 
STATION 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
91

IN-
302349-
1014896
2

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAJP
H77
45L

JAYAKU
MARP

NO NO 2020-21

272 HEMALA
THA

SOUNDA
R

RAJAN M

CO SR EARTH 
MOVERS 18 
WOODS 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOH0
000390

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

273 MURALI J
JAYARAM
AN

B

THOTTAPET 
NATHAPET P 
O   
CUDDALORE

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6070
02

FOLIOJ0
000314

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

274 JAYANTH
I

RADHAK
RISHNAN

RADHA
KRISHNA
N

R

6 B 47TH 
STREET 9TH 
AVENUE 
ASHOK 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
83

FOLIOJ0
000346

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NAGAN
ATHAS
UBRAH
MANYA
N

NO NO 2020-21

275 JAYARA
M

REDDIAR V NA

MALIGAIME
DU  VIA 
MELPATTAM
BAKKAM  
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIOJ0
000347

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

276 JAYASHR
EE

M P
SRINIVAS
AN

M P

328 SECOND 
STAGE 
MALLESWAR
AM WEST   
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
55

FOLIOJ0
000363

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SRINIV
ASANM
P

NO NO 2020-21

277 JAGDISH
THAKKA
R

NARANJI

MAHANAN 
JYOT B 
ROOM NO1 
GROUND 
FLOOR 
GORDHAN 
NAGAR  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
80

FOLIOJ0
000402

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

278 JEEVANL
ATA

GUJRATI GUJARATI K

PESHWA 
MARG POST 
MAHESHWA
R DIST 
KHARGONE  
MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDIA

MAD
HYA 
PRAD
ESH

KHARG
ONE

4512
24

FOLIOJ0
000423

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

279 JAHANG
EER

MOHAM
MED

BASHUMI
YA

MOHAM
MED

SO 
BASHUMIYA 
MOHAMME
D VILLAGE 
BUSSAPUR 
VIA 
IRKODEMAN
DAL 
SIDDIPET  
DIST MEDAK 
(AP)

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

5021
14

FOLIOJ0
000452

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

280 JAYESH K SHETH KANTILAL

KANTILAL 
CHHAGANLA
L SECUPLTD 
202 FORT 
CHAMBER B 
WING 
DHAMAM 
STFORT  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
01

FOLIOJ0
000486

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AMITR
AJMER
A

NO NO 2020-21

281 JOY REBECCA
DHARMA
SEELAN

DHARMA
SEELAN

A

AMY 
CARMICHAE
L HOME 74 
UDAYA 
SURIAN 1ST 
ST 
SATHANGAD
U 
THIRUVOTTI
YUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
19

FOLIOJ0
000487

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

JOYSO
NDHAR
MASEE
LAN

NO NO 2020-21



282 GOKUL DAS K NA

CO K 
SAMBANDA
N PERIYA 
AANAIVARI 
IRUNTHAI 
POST  
ULUNDURPE
T TK

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6072
04

FOLIOK0
000120

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

283 SRINIVAS
A

DESIKAN K
KRISHNA
MACHARI

T

PLOT NO 6 N 
G O COLONY 
HASTHINAPU
RAM MAIN 
ROAD 
CHROMEPET  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
44

FOLIOK0
000183

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

284 KULKAR
NI

K G LATE GANESH
KULKARN
I

NO3 13TH A 
MAIN 17TH 
CROSS 
MALLESWAR
AM WEST  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
55

FOLIOK0
000323

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

285 GNANAS
ELVAM

RAMAS
WAMY

K NA

MS G S 
TRANSPORT 
PLOT NO 
156 
BHELPUR 
MODEL 
TOWNSHIP  
TIRUVERUM
BUR

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
13

FOLIOK0
000324

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

286 PAVITHR
AN

K S NA

3362G 
ELEVENTH 
MAIN ROAD 
ANNA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOK0
000414

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

VALSAL
APAVIT
HRAN

NO NO 2020-21

287 SIVAJI RAO K
LATEVKRI
SHNA

MURTHY RAO

C2 GOTHI 
TOWER 41 
SARANGAPA
NI STREET T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000430

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

288 KASTURI J NA

4 
KRISHNAPILL
AI STREET 
MANGIME 
PURAM 
VIYAZARPADI  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
39

FOLIOK0
000511

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

289 KATHIRV
ELU

GOVIND
ARAJA

GOVINDA
RAJARED
DIAR

N V

NO 52 
MANGAPAT
HY STREET 
CHINTADRIP
ET   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOK0
000512

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

290 KAVESSE
RI

K
GOPALA
KRISHNA
N

KRISHNA
N

K V

5C 
KANAKADHA
RA EVS 
ROAD 
RANGANAGA
R 
SRIRANGAM  
TRICHY

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
06

FOLIOK0
000514

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

KRISHN
AKUM
ARG

NO NO 2020-21

291 KOKILA
THANGA
VELU

THANGA
VELU

P S

1E 6TH 
BLOCK 
SHANTHI 
TOWERS 88 
ARCOT 
ROAD 
VADAPALANI  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
26

FOLIOK0
000521

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

BCV
PK7
235
B

NO NO 2020-21

292 KAMALA
MBAL

ACHI L
LAKSHMA
NAN

5 
RAMAKRISH
NA STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000577

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

LAKSH
MANA
NPL

NO NO 2020-21

293 KARTAR KAUR
DEVINDE
R

SINGH JOLLY

21 GREEN 
PARK 
SOCIETY 
MAKARPURA 
ROAD   
BARODA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

VADOD
ARA

3900
10

FOLIOK0
000618

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

700.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

294 NAMBAL
A

DHILLES
WARA

RAO NA

DNO541143
6 2ND 
FLOOR 
BHANU 
NAGAR DR V 
S KRISHNA 
COLLEGE RD 
MADDILAPA
LEM 
VISAKHAPAT
NAM 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 
INDIA

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

VISHAK
HAPAT
NAM

5300
16

CDSL-
1202230
0-
0002237
0

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AEW
PR6
929
M

PAILASU
SEELA

NO NO 2020-21

295 KANNA
MMA

S
SAMPAT
HKUMAR

S

VASANTH 
191539 
KATTUKAND
Y LANE 
BEHIND 
PUSHPA 
THEATRE  
CHALAPURA
M  CALICUT

INDIA
KERA
LA

KOZHIK
ODE

6730
02

FOLIOK0
000620

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

UMAM
AHESW
ARIBAB

NO NO 2020-21

296 KANNAP
PAN

M
MUTHUP
ALANIAPP
A

CHETTI RM

60 
NAVABATHK
ANA STREET    
MADURAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
01

FOLIOK0
000631

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

297 KISHORE KUMAR D
PARDHAS
ARADHI

D

292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET   
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOK0
000643

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

VENKA
TALAKS
HMID

NO NO 2020-21



298 KALPAN
A

GAUTAM PATEL GAUTAM
JAMMUD
AS

PATEL

A12 ARPAN 
APARTMENT
S NEHRU 
PARK 
VASTRA PURI  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
15

FOLIOK0
000668

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

GAUTA
MJAM
MUDA
SPATEL

NO NO 2020-21

299 KSHEERA SAGAR K PRAKASA RAO KS
1188 
NAZERPET    
TENALI

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

GUNTU
R

5222
01

FOLIOK0
000675

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

300 KANDAM
ANI

R
RAMAKRI
SHNAN

P

56 VADIVELU 
STREET 
PERAMBUR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
11

FOLIOK0
000711

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

301 KUMARI K PRAKASH RAO K

33835 
KUTHBIGUD
A   
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
27

FOLIOK0
000720

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

302 KAMALA S SARANGA RAJAN N

61 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000735

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

303 KISHAN LAL GUPTA
RAMESH
WARLALJI

CO BUTTONS 
11 
TRIBHUVAN 
TOWERS 
DEWANS 
ROAD  
MYSORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

MYSOR
E

5700
01

FOLIOK0
000743

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

304 KAMALA S
SARANGA
RAJAN

NS

61 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET  T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOK0
000746

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

305 KAILASA
M

S
SINGARA
VEL

T S

23 EAST 
COAST ROAD  
NEELANGAR
AI  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
41

FOLIOK0
000764

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

306 LAILA MANI SOMAN MANI

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM 
APARTMENT 
RAJAJI ROAD   
KOCHI

INDIA
KERA
LA

ERNAK
ULAM

6820
35

FOLIOL0
000324

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SOMA
NMANI

NO NO 2020-21

307 LAILAMA
NI

NA

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM 
APARTMENT 
RAJAJI ROAD   
KOCHI

INDIA
KERA
LA

ERNAK
ULAM

6820
35

FOLIOL0
000352

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

308 LALITHA KUMARI
MANDA
VA

HARIPRAS
AD

M

CO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHI 292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOL0
000371

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

KISHOR
EKUMA
RDHOO
LIPALL
A

NO NO 2020-21

309 AMRUTL
AL

MATHUR
DAS

PANDYA
MATHUR
DAS

G PANDYA

PIPALA FALI 
AT PO 
BHILODA 
BHILODA 
BHILODA 
GUJARAT 
INDIA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

3832
45

CDSL-
1204470
0-
0183435
3

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

ACD
PP3
947
N

11-JUL-
1939

PANDYA
PRAKAS
HKHEMR
AM

NO NO 2020-21

310 LAKSHM
ANAN

RM
RAMANT
HAN

CHETTIAR RM

JEYA 
MOOGAMBI
KAI PLOT NO 
120 K K 
NAGAR  
MADURAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
20

FOLIOL0
000373

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

311 ABDUL
MUTTAU
F

M
MOHAM
MED

ROWTHE
R

S

17 BUDAR ST 
NANDAVAN 
METTUR 
AVADI  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
71

FOLIOM
0000104

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

312 SUSILA M MUTHU
KRISHNA
N

M

SORNAVOOR 
PO    VIA 
MELPATTAM
BAKKA

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIOM
0000162

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

250.00
03-NOV-
2028

MUTH
UKRISH
NANM

NO NO 2020-21

313 VARADA
RAJAN

M
MUTHU
MAR

NAYAKKA
R

NO 40 
ADAM SHAIB 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOM
0000168

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

250.00
03-NOV-
2028

SELVAR
ANIV

NO NO 2020-21

314
BALASUB
RAMANI
AN

M
MAHADE
VAN

N K

8 
SITANAGAR 
II STREET 
NUNGAMBA
KKAM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
34

FOLIOM
0000312

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

315 DEVARAJ
ULU

M NA

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOM
0000323

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

316 MUTHU M G MANVEL

NO 48 
MARIADOSS 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOM
0000327

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

317 MEENAK
SHI

NATARAJ
AN

NA

1A FIRST 
FLOOR AJ 18 
(NEW NO6) 
5TH STREET 
ANNA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIO00
000041

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SWAMI
NATHA
NR

NO NO 2020-21



318 MOHM
MED

NOORUL
LAH

M
MOHAM
ED

AKBAR

58 WEST 
MADA 
STREET 
THIRUVATTIY
UR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
19

FOLIOM
0000349

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

319 MURUG
ESAN

M
MOTTAY
A

GOUNDE
R

N
82 WALLTAX 
ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
03

FOLIOM
0000353

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

320 ODAIYAP
PAN

M
MEYYAPP
AN

EAST WEST 
BENEFIT 
FUND LTD 
F414 IST 
FLOOR IST 
MAIN ROAD 
ANNA 
NAGAR EAST  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
02

FOLIOM
0000358

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

321 RAMAKR
ISHNAN

M NA

26A 
SEERANGAM 
STREET NO 3 
DADAGAPAT
TI   SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOM
0000373

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

322 RANGAN
ATHAN

M
MANICKA
M

P
22 ELANGO 
ADIKAL ST    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
06

FOLIOM
0000374

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

323 MANIKC
HAND

BALDOT
A

DEVICHA
ND

BALDOTA

N267 
ADINATH 
SOCIETY 
PUNE 
SATARA 
ROAD    
PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
37

FOLIOM
0000437

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

324 CHANDR
A

M VENKATA SUBBA

WO R 
MUTHUNAR
AYANA 
REDDIAR 
RADHAPURA
M PO   
THIRUKKAN
OOR

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6055
01

FOLIO00
000193

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

1000.00
03-NOV-
2028

AYU
PC4
464
A

NO NO 2020-21

325 MOIZ ABDEALI NA
24 WOODS 
ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOM
0000466

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

326 MALATH
Y

SANTHA
NAM

SANTHAN
AM

R

FLAT D 
BLOCK II 26 
FIRST STREET 
ABHIRAMAP
URAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOM
0000502

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

327 MADHU BHATIA NA

FLAT NO20 
3RD FLOOR 
VIMLA 
MAHAL 
PEDDUR 
ROAD  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
26

FOLIOM
0000553

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

328 MAUDRI
E

SALDAN
HA

ROY
SALDANH
A

204 
MONARCH 
CHAPSI 
BHIMJI 
ROAD 
MAZAGON  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
10

FOLIOM
0000584

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

EDWAR
DSAND
ANHA

NO NO 2020-21

329 MAITHILI K
KALYANA
SUNDARA
M

S

PLOT NO 
200 SRI 
AYYAPPA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
11

FOLIOM
0000625

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

330 MEENA KUMARI RASTOGI
NARENDR
A

KUMAR RASTOGI

TOWER 
NO12 FLOOR 
NO5  FLAT 
NO 3(B) 
METROCITY 
PAPER MILL 
COMPOUND  
LUCKNOW

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOM
0000639

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

RITURA
STOGI

NO NO 2020-21

331 MOHAN RAO K
NARASIN
G

RAO K

33835 
KUTHBIGUD
A   
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
27

FOLIOM
0000644

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

332 MANUEL
IRUTHAY
ANATHA
N

D
DEVARAJ
AN

N

146 GOLDEN 
GEORGE 
NAGAR 
KOYAMBED
U NEAR 
GOLDEN 
EAGLE 
THEATRE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
07

FOLIOM
0000650

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

333 MAHEN
DRA

KUMAR DHIRAJ R DAVEY

PRINCE 
MANOR B  
BLOCK 4TH 
FLOOR 114  
PURASAWAK
KAM HIGH 
ROAD  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
10

FOLIOM
0000655

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

1000.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

334 MAHALA
KSHMI

P S
BALASUB
RAMANY
AM

K

113 
ATHMEEYA 
GANALAYAR
A BALAGA II 
STAGE 
MAHALAKSH
MIPURAM  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
86

FOLIOM
0000687

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

335 MUKESH
AGARWA
L

GULABCH
AND

AGARWA
L

262 SADDAR 
BAZAAR    
LUCKNOW

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOM
0000709

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



336 NALINI ANAND ANAND M V

CO MR 
ANAND C 
3719 
MOHAN 
NAGAR   
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
30

FOLION0
000153

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

ANAND
MV

NO NO 2020-21

337 SARANG
ARAJAN

N S
SOUNDA
RARAJAN

N

61 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLION0
000340

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

338 THAMIZ
H

CHELVI N
NAGARAJ
AN

G

OLD NO 74 
NEW NO 179 
MANNAR 
SWAMY KOIL 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLION0
000359

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

339 NEETOO SINGH
RAJENDE
R

SINGH

FLAT NO20 
3RD FLOOR 
VIMLA 
MAHAL 
PEDDUR 
ROAD  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
26

FOLION0
000446

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

340 NALLAG
RAMAKR
ISHNA

REDDY MUNI REDDY N

1451 
BEHIND 
MARUTI 
PULIVENDUL
A P O   
CUDDAPPAH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KADAP
A

5163
90

FOLION0
000497

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

341 NIMMA
GADDA

JHANSI SARAT KUMAR

DOOR 
NO16275 
KOTTURU 
STREET   
SAMALKOT

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

EAST 
GODAV
ARI

5334
40

FOLION0
000509

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

342 NOONEY
RAMACH
ANDRA

RAO
KYLASAP
ATHY

SRI VENKATA 
RAMANA 
INVESTMENT
S 1059  1060 
M C G 
MARKET   
CHIRALA

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

PRAKAS
AM

5231
56

FOLION0
000510

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

343 NAYSAR SHAH GIRISH SHAH

VARDHAMA
N BUKUWA 
SHERI 
NAGAR 
CHAKLO  
JAMNAGAR

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

JAMNA
GAR

3610
01

FOLION0
000549

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

GIRISH
SHAH

NO NO 2020-21

344
RADHAK
RISHNAN
P

C P
PURUSH
OTAMAN

P C

CO 
PROGRESS 
TRANSPORT 
120 ROE 
LALBAHADU
R   
PONDICHER
RY

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6050
01

FOLIOP0
000110

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

RANGA
YARKA
RASI

NO NO 2020-21

345 THANGA
M

P
PERIYASA
MY

T

16 GANDHI 
ROAD RMK 
NAGAR  
EXTN 
PERUNGALA
THUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
63

FOLIOP0
000155

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

346 KANNAP
PAN

P G
GOVINDA
RAJA

NAICKER

8 
VEERASWA
MY ST 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOP0
000313

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

347 SHAHUL
HAMEED

P N
NAGOOR
GANI

NO 22513 S 
M NAGAR    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
39

FOLIOP0
000359

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ZEENAT
HNISH
ABEEW
IS

NO NO 2020-21

348 NAVINC
HANDRA

ALEXAN
DER

P NA

E5484 II 
MAIN ROAD 
MUTHUTAM
IZH NAGAR 
KODUKAIYU
R PHASE II  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
51

FOLIOP0
000362

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAF
PN0
868
G

NO NO 2020-21

349 PONNUS
AMY

P PAPPU REDDIAR V

3 
KARRUNGAL
LU 
PALINISWA
MY ST 
KARUPATTI 
PALAYAM 
ROAD 
NAMAKKAL  
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

NAMAK
KAL

6370
01

FOLIOP0
000366

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

350 PALANI P S
SURAPRA
KASA

NAICKER

8 
VEERASWA
MY STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOP0
000384

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

351 SANTHA
NAM

PERUMA
L

P NA
1A KRISHNA 
DAS ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
12

FOLIOP0
000391

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

352 THIRU
VENKAT
AM

P NA
1A KRISHNA 
DAS ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
12

FOLIOP0
000405

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

353 THIYAGA
RAJAN

P PAPPU REDDIAR V

KADAPPALLI 
POST 
SELLAPPAMP
ATTI VIA   
NAMAKKAL 
TK

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

NAMAK
KAL

6370
19

FOLIOP0
000406

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

354 PHILOM
ENA

ARUMAI
DURAI

ARUMAI DURAI T

11 MUTHU 
PANDIAN 
AVENUE 
SANTHOME   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOP0
000444

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



355 PIROJ SORABJI
CONTRA
CTOR

SORABJI
DOSSABH
OY

ROOSEVELT 
HOUSE 
MEREWEAT
HER ROAD 
APOLLO 
BUNDER  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
39

FOLIOP0
000445

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

356 PRABHA
KAR

P
PARTHAS
ARATHY

D

36 BAZAAR 
STREET 
POLLACHI   
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

COIMB
ATORE

6420
01

FOLIOP0
000524

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

GIRIJAP NO NO 2020-21

357 PEDABAL
LE

UMA GOPAL REDDY P

4369 KOTI 
REDDY 
STREET    
CUDDAPPAH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KADAP
A

5160
01

FOLIOP0
000576

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

358 POTDAR P N
NADEOR
AO

POTDAR

CO INDIAN 
BANK 
JAWAHAR 
ROAD   
AMRAVATI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

AMRAV
ATI

4446
01

FOLIOP0
000588

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

CHITAL
ESP

NO NO 2020-21

359 POTLURI SUNEETA PURNA CHAND

513 BALAJI 
COLONY TOP 
FLOOR OF 
ANDHRA 
BANK   
TIRUPATHI

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

CHITTO
OR

5175
02

FOLIOP0
000597

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

360 PADMA K ASHOK KUMAR K

33835 
KUSHBIGUD
A    
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
27

FOLIOP0
000607

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

361 PITCHAIA
H

PULIKON
DA

GOPALA RATNAM P

MUTLUR P O 
GUNTUR 
DIST   
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

5222
15

FOLIOP0
000615

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

362 PRABHA
KARAN

P L
LAKSHMI
PATHY

P

217 
THAMBU 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOP0
000618

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

363 PADMA
RANGAR
AJAN

R
RANGARA
JAN

146 CAR 
STREET 
TRIPLICANE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
05

FOLIOP0
000659

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

364 DHOOLIP
ALLA

MADHA
VI

LATHA PARDHA SARADHI
DHULIPA
LA

DO D 
PARTHASAR
ADHI 292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYWADA

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIO00
000232

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

ABIP
D42
47R

NO NO 2020-21

365 ALAMEL
U

R
RAMACH
ANDRAN

K

NO 3 
DEIVASIGAM
ANI ROAD 
ROYAPETTA
H   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
14

FOLIOR0
000105

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

MOHA
NR

NO NO 2020-21

366 BABU R
RAMACH
ANDRAN

K

NO 3 
DEIVASIGAM
ANI ROAD 
ROYAPETTA
H   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
14

FOLIOR0
000107

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

367 CHINNA PAIYAN R NA

65B 
SEERANGAN 
STREET NO 5 
SANJEEVIRAY
ANPET   
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOR0
000310

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

368 GANDHI R D DEVSEE
MANECK
CHAND

9 KANDAPPA 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOR0
000311

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

369 DEVAKI R
KATHIRES
AN

P

NO 2 NEW 
NATARAJAP
URAM M M 
D A COLONY   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
06

FOLIOR0
000313

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

370 KALPAN
A

R RAVI KUMAR

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOR0
000332

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

371 VALLIAM
MAI

R M NA

WO M 
RAMAKRISH
NAN 26A 
SEERANGAN 
STREET NO 3 
DADAGAPAT
TI  SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOR0
000361

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

372 PREMA R NA

16711 
BASHYAM 
NAGAR 
MANJAKUPP
AM   
CUDDALORE

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6070
01

FOLIOR0
000401

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

373 PUSHPAL
ATHA

R
RAJAGOU
NDER

R

RAJAGOUND
ER 
THOTTAM 
VEERAPANDI 
POST   
SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
00

FOLIOR0
000405

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

374 RAGHAV
AN

R NA

26 (OLD 
NO22)TIRU
MURTHI  ST 
T NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOR0
000406

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

375 RAJGOP
AL

R NA

14 L G N 
ROAD 
MOUNT 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOR0
000408

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



376 THYAGA
RAJAN

R RAJARAM T

ACCOUNTS 
DEPT 
ENNORE 
FOUNDRIES 
LTD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
57

FOLIOR0
000473

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SUBRA
MANIA
NPR

NO NO 2020-21

377 RAJA
RAJESW
ARI

POLISETT
Y

HARIPRAS
AD

P

CO MS 
SUNDARAM 
TOBACCOS 
TOBACCO 
EXPORTERS 
P B NO 77  
GUNTUR

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

GUNTU
R

5220
01

FOLIOR0
000519

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

378 RAJESW
ARI

RAMAN
UJAM

RAMANU
JAMT

C A

SHOP NO8 
MAHAVIR 
BHAVAN 
SARVESHWA
R MANDIR 
MARG 
TAKIYA 
WARD 
KURLA WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
70

FOLIOR0
000533

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

379 RAMACH
ANDRAN

CHITIYAL
A

GOPALAK
RISHNAN

C

FLAT NOF2  
NAVAM 
APARTMENT  
PARSHA 
FOUNDATIO
N  NO155TH 
CROSS   
KALAINGAR 
KARUNANID
HI STREET  
SANTOSHPU
RAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
73

FOLIOR0
000545

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

KANTHI
MATHY
RAMAC
HANDR
AN

NO NO 2020-21

380 RAMSHA
NKAR

NARASI
MHAN

NARASIM
HAN

P R

55 III MAIN 
ROAD 
GANDHI 
NAGAR 
ADYAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
20

FOLIOR0
000573

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

381 CHIDAM
BARAM

RM
RAMASA
MY

CHETTIAR

MEENAKSHI 
CORPORATI
ON 2286 
NAGAPATTIN
AM ROAD   
THANJAVUR

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

THANJA
VUR

6130
01

FOLIOR0
000600

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

382 RAGHAV
AN

R NA

26 (OLD NO 
22)TIRUMUR
THI ST T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOR0
000608

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

383 RAMSHA
NKAR

N
NARASIM
HAN

P R

PUGALUR 
HOUSE 55 
IIIRD MAIN 
ROAD 
GANDHI 
NAGAR  
ADYAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
20

FOLIOR0
000672

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

700.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

384 RAMAKA
NT

VISHWA
MBHARL
AL

KEDIA KEDIA V M

5111213 
SAHAJANAN
D  
SHAHIBAUG 
ROAD  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
04

FOLIOR0
000796

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

385 RACHNA RASTOGI ANIL KUMAR RASTOGI

CO ANIL 
KUMAR 
RASTOGI 
21541 
SUBHASH 
MARG OPP 
AEROPLANE 
BUILDING  
LUCKNOW

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOR0
000800

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

386 RINA L KIRI
LAXMIKA
NT

D KIRI

C602 
KRISHNA 
REGENCY 
NEAR 
DALMIA 
COLLEGE  
BEHIND 
SUNDER 
NAGAR 
MALAD 
WEST DELY  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
64

FOLIOR0
000837

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ALKP
K99
75H

LAXMIK
ANTDKI
RI

NO NO 2020-21

387 RAMAN K S
SUBRAM
ANIAIYER

K R

13A 
ALWARTHIR
UNAGAR 
ANNEXE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
87

FOLIOR0
000959

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

388 RAMALI
NGAM

P
PARTHAS
ARATHY

B

CO RAMA 
MEDICALS 
60 
ELANGOVAD
IGAL STREET 
PALAVANTH
ANGAL  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6001
14

FOLIOR0
000995

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

389 REMIJA BEEVI ABDUL KHADER

3 MUTHIA 
MUDALI 1ST 
STREET 
ROYAPETTA
H  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
14

FOLIOR0
001013

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

390 RACHAN
A

GUPTA RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA

CO 
ASHUTOSH 
PHARMA 
HINDU SEVA 
SADAN 
HOSPITAL 
BANASPHAT
AK  
VARANASI

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

VARAN
ASI

FOLIOR0
001025

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

391 REKHA N SHAH NARESH SHAH

381 JAYANT 
PARK POST 
GHODASAR   
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
50

FOLIOR0
001042

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ANKITN
SHAH

NO NO 2020-21



392 BOSE S
SUNDARA
M

VANI 
ELECTRONIC
S 9 
VAALMEGI 
ST T NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOS0
000112

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

393
CHANDR
AMOHA
N

S
SUBRAM
ANIA

REDDIAR SG

8 
VENKATACH
ALAPATHY 
NAGAR 
SNCHAVADY 
KONDUR PO  
CUDDALORE

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6070
02

FOLIOS0
000113

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

50.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

394
CHANDR
AMOHA
N

S
SUBRAM
ANIYARE
DDIAR

S G

NO 1 ANDAL 
STREET EAST 
TAMBARAM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
59

FOLIOS0
000114

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

395 MUTHU KUMAR S NA

38 3RD 
STREET 1ST 
FL EAST 
ABHIRAMAP
URAM 
MYLAPORE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOS0
000164

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

396
SANTHA
NALAKS
HMI

LOGANA
THAN

LOGANAT
HAN

P R

WO P R 
LOGANATHA
N NAVRANG 
6 NORTH 
CRESCENT 
ROAD T 
NAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOS0
000219

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

397 BALAKU
MAR

S
SHANMU
GAM

T

PLOT NO 
1923B ANNA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOS0
000309

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ABJP
B60
28P

NO NO 2020-21

398
MOHAM
MEDISM
AIL

S M
MOHAM
ED

YASEEN

75 G P ROAD 
MOUNT 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOS0
000369

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

399 MALLIKA S
SINGARA
VELU

TR

NO 3 II MAIN 
ROAD FLAT 
NO IB 
SHYAMS 
VILLA C I T 
COLONY  
MYLAPORE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOS0
000375

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

400 SETHUR
AMAN

S NA

NO 40 
SOORAMMA
L STREET 
EGMORE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
08

FOLIOS0
000470

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

401 SANDHY
A

DESIKAN LATE V DESIKAN

14 
BALASUBRA
MANIUM 
COLONY 
MYLAPORE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOS0
000525

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

402 SANJAY
PRANNAT
H

57 M R C 
NAGAR RAJA 
ANNAMALAI 
PURAM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
28

FOLIOS0
000526

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

403 SATHAN
ANTHAN

V
VEEERAS
AMY

S

211 UPSTAIR 
WEST 
CHITRA 
STREET 
SRIRANGAM  
TRICHY

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
06

FOLIOS0
000556

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SELVAR
ANIS

NO NO 2020-21

404 SATYA
VENKATE
SH

AKELLA MURTY A S

DEPT OF 
APPLIED 
GEOLOGY 
INDIAN 
SCHOOL OF 
MINES 
DHANBAD  
BIHAR

INDIA
BIHA
R

8260
04

FOLIOS0
000562

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

405 SELVIN
ABRAHA
M

ABRAHA
M

K S
KANDATHIL 
MOONNILAV
U   PALAI

INDIA
KERA
LA

KOTTAY
AM

6865
86

FOLIOS0
000576

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

406 SIVAKU
MAR

MASEED
U

SIVAPPA M

131 L B 
STREET 
NAWABPETA   
NELLORE

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

NELLOR
E

5240
02

FOLIOS0
000612

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

407 SOMAN MANI MANI V M

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM 
APARTMENT 
RAJAJI ROAD   
KOCHI

INDIA
KERA
LA

ERNAK
ULAM

6820
35

FOLIOS0
000620

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

LAILAM
ANI

NO NO 2020-21

408 HARI PRASAD
POLISETT
Y

SOMASU
NDARAM

P

CO 
POLISETTY 
SOMASUND
ARAM 
TOBACCO 
EXPORTS P B 
NO 99  
GUNTUR

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

GUNTU
R

5220
01

FOLIOS0
000629

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

409 SUBRAM
ANIAN

N
NARAYAN
A

AYYAR R

NEW NO4 
(OLD NO7) 
6TH STREET  
K V COLONY 
WEST 
MAMBALAM 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
33

FOLIOS0
000661

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAVICH
ANDRA
NS

NO NO 2020-21



410 SURYA PRAKASH
RAOCHIT
RALA

ANTAIAH C

FLAT NO 304 
HILL VIEW 
RESIDENCY 
ST NO28 
GAUTHAM 
NAGAR 
MALKAJGIRI 
SAFILGUDA 
SECUNDERA
BAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
47

FOLIOS0
000698

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

600.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

411 SUSHILA DALAL SURESH

6 AMARJYOT 
APARTMENT 
OPP 
SAURASHTR
A SOCIETY 
DHUKETU 
MARG  
PALDI  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
07

FOLIOS0
000704

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SURES
HDALA
L

NO NO 2020-21

412 SUBHAS
H

KALYANI
KISHINCH
AND

KALYANI

SDB 7172 
ADIPUR 
KUTCH  
GUJARAT

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

KACHC
HH

3702
05

FOLIOS0
000843

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

413 SHARAD KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

7 NAWAB 
HABIBULLAH 
AVENUE 3RD 
STREET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
06

FOLIOS0
000850

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

414 SURESHK
UMAR

N GUNARI NARAYAN DAS GUNARI

SHOP NO 1 
PARUTI 
CHAMBER 
SARNGPUR 
SARKEWAD  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
01

FOLIOS0
000853

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

415 SURJEET SINGH SETHI
GURBAC
HAN

SETHI

65F RAJPUR 
ROAD 
DEHRA DUN   
UP

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOS0
000874

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

416 SANJAY
VASAIKA
R

UMAKAN
T

3 SIROHIA 
APARTMENT 
LANE NO 4 
KALYAN  
DIST THANE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

THANE
4213
01

FOLIOS0
000885

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

MARUT
IDEORE

NO NO 2020-21

417 MURTHY A
ARUMUG
AM

V

NO 96 
PACHAYAPP
A NAIKER ST 
C 
PALLAVARA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
43

FOLIOA0
000121

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

418 SWARAN
JEET

KAUR
MANMO
HAN

SINGH SALUJA

67 
GOPALBAG 
COLONY 
INDORE   
MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

AHMED
NAGAR

FOLIOS0
000909

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

419 SATYAJIT D BADDE DEVIDAS

19 GIRIJA 
SHANKER 
HOUSING CO 
SOCIETY  Y B 
CHAVAN 
NAGAR 
DHANKAWA
DI  PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
01

FOLIOS0
000998

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

420 SUNIL Y S
SHIVANA
ND

Y N

284 
SOWMYA 
17TH CROSS 
SADASHIVA 
NAGAR  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
80

FOLIOS0
001004

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

PREMA
KM

NO NO 2020-21

421 SETHUR
AM

T T
THULASIR
AM

TN

86A 
SAURASHTR
A TEACHERS 
COLONY 
MADURAI   
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
09

FOLIOS0
001062

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

422 ARUNAC
HALAM

S
SHANMU
GA

THESIGAR V

181 
MYLAPPAN 
STREET 
AYYANAVAR
AM   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
23

FOLIOA0
000150

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

BEB
PS08
64J

MOHAN
RAJSA

NO NO 2020-21

423 SUDHAK
AR

M
GANGUR
DE

MARUTI

FLAT NO 3 
NEAR 
ZANKAR 
HOTEL OPP 
HINDU SEVA 
SAMAZ 
MANDIR 
SHINGADA 
TALAO  
NASHIK

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

NASHIK
4220
01

FOLIOS0
001113

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

424 SUDHIR N MADA
NARASIM
HA

MADA

3 PARVATI 
B4 RD 10 
VITHAL 
NAGAR 
SOCIETY J V 
P D SCHEME  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
49

FOLIOS0
001151

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

425 SOWBHA
GYA

GOPAL GOPALAN P

GOMATHI 
VIDYARANYA
PURA BO 
SRINGERI 
CHICKAMAG
ALORE DIST  
KARNATAKA

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

5771
39

FOLIOS0
001214

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

GOPAL
ANPUT
HUSSE
RI

NO NO 2020-21

426 SHANKE
R

V
VENKATA
CHALAM

CO PREMIER 
INDUSTRIES 
C14 
DEVELOPED 
PLOT ESTATE   
TRICHY  REC

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
15

FOLIOS0
001237

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

400.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



427 SURESHC
HANDRA

HALDAV
NEKAR

ANANT
185 
SOMWAR 
PETH    PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
11

FOLIOS0
001263

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

HRISHIK
ESHMUK
UNDVAR
DE

NILIMA
VARDE

NO NO 2020-21

428 SURJEET SINGH SETHI
GURUBA
CHAN

SETHI

65 F RAJPUR 
ROAD 
DEHRA DUN   
UP

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

LUCKN
OW

FOLIOS0
001275

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

429 SUNIL D DALIYA DHANRAJ S DALIYA

MAHAVEER 
APT II 308 J P 
ROAD 
VERSOVA 
NEAR BON 
BON 
FOOTWEAR 
ANDHERI(W)  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
58

FOLIOS0
001297

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SUMA
NSDALI
YA

NO NO 2020-21

430 SHAHEE
DA

MURTHY MURTHY S K

PLOT NO 
1497 16TH 
MAIN ROAD 
J BLOCK 
ANNA 
NAGAR 
WEST  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOS0
001304

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAD
PM7
528
A

NO NO 2020-21

431 VIJAYAS
HANTHI

T K
KANNUSA
MY

T

NO 54 RAJA 
STREET 
SUBRAMANI
APURAM 
TIRUCHIRAP
ALLI  
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
20

FOLIOT0
000318

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

432 ARUMU
GAM

T P
SUBRAM
ANYAM

T

13 BIG 
STREET 
PULIYAMPED
U   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
77

FOLIOT0
000327

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

433 RAMAKR
ISHNA

T R
RADHAKR
ISHNA

NAIDU
20 VALMIKI 
ST T NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOT0
000330

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

434 RANGAN
AYAKHI

T
THANGA
VELU

V R

NO 30 
BEGUM 
SAHIB IIIRD 
ST MOUNT 
RD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOT0
000337

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

435 ANANTHI T S
SANKARA
N

T D

19 
DEVARAYAN
AGAR    
TIRUCHIRAP
ALLI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
21

FOLIOT0
000339

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

BUQ
PA6
074
H

SANKA
RANTD

NO NO 2020-21

436 SELVARA
J

T
THIRUVE
NGADAM

M

17 
CHINNASAM
Y SASTHRI 
STREET 
VENKATAPU
RAM 
AMBATTUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

FOLIOT0
000347

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

437 THIRUNA
RAYANA

P N
NARASIM
HACHAR

PT

578 V BLOCK 
15TH MAIN 
JAYANAGAR  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
41

FOLIOT0
000392

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

438 THAMILA
RASI

S
SIDHAYO
GAM

6120 
THIRUVALLU
VAR COLONY 
A S PETTAI   
NAMAKKAL

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

NAMAK
KAL

6370
01

FOLIOT0
000417

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

439

THEKAR
URVYSYA
BANKLT
D

M S N A

166 
THAMBU 
CHETTY 
STREET    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOT0
000421

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

440 TILAKAV
ATHI

L
LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
A

REDDY

NO41 22ND 
CROSS 
INDIRA 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
20

FOLIOT0
000427

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

441 USHA
SIVAKU
MAR

SIVAKUM
AR

S

NO 9A 
RAJAJI 
STREET 
VINAYAKAPU
RAM 
AMBATTUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

FOLIOU0
000104

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

442 RAMAM
URTHY

A
RAJAGOP
AL

RAJU A

NO212 
VAYUPUTHR
A STREET 
ILLANGO 
NAGAR  
(SOUTH) 
VIRUGAMBA
KKAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
92

FOLIOA0
000346

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

443 UPPASET
TY

MADDA
NA

SWAMY
UPPASET
TY

YALLAPP
A

39441 
MURALI 
NAGAR   
VISAKHAPAT
NAM

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

VISHAK
HAPAT
NAM

5300
07

FOLIOU0
000308

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

444 USHA
SIVAKU
MAR

SIVAKUM
AR

S

9A RAJAJI 
STREET 
VINAYAGAP
URAM 
AMBATTUR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
53

FOLIOU0
000312

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

445 URANDA PRABHU P LAXMAN PRABHU P

PRABHU 
VIHAR 
THYAGARAJ 
ROAD 
BANTWAL  
KARNATAKA

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

DAKSHI
NA 
KANNA
DA

5742
11

FOLIOU0
000328

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

GANES
HPRAB
HUP

NO NO 2020-21



446 USHA RANI P RAJA BABU P

122826A42 L 
I C COLONY 
MEHDIPATN
AM  
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
28

FOLIOU0
000330

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAJABA
BUP

NO NO 2020-21

447 MOHAN RAO V NA

16 KHADAR 
NAWAZKHA
N ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
34

FOLIOV0
000001

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

448 MOHAN RAO V NA

16 KHADAR 
NAWAZKHA
N ROAD    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
34

FOLIOV0
000002

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

449 PARTHAS
ARATHY

V R
RENGACH
ARI

V

FLAT NO C 4 
MAHALAKSH
MI 
APARTMENT
S 
TIRUVALLUV
AR STREET  
SRI RANGAM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

TIRUCH
IRAPAL
LI

6200
06

FOLIOV0
000148

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAA
AA1
111
A

NO NO 2020-21

450 SHANM
UGA

SUNDAR
AM

V
VARADAR
AJAN

M

NO 40 
ADAM SHAIB 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOV0
000184

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

250.00
03-NOV-
2028

SELVAR
ANIV

NO NO 2020-21

451 PERUMA
L

V VARADA PILLAI R

150 M S KOIL 
STREET 
ROYAPURA
M   CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
13

FOLIOV0
000361

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

452 THANGA
VEL

V R
RAMASA
MY

K V

NO 30 
BEGUM 
SAHIB IIIRD 
ST MOUNT 
RD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOV0
000374

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

453 VEENA K
KULKAR
NI

KULKARN
I

K G

NO3 13TH A 
MAIN 17TH 
CROSS 
MALLESWAR
AM WEST  
BANGALORE

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

BANGA
LORE 
URBAN

5600
55

FOLIOV0
000457

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

454 VEENA SURI
SATPALS
URI

3944 
SHASTRI 
NAGAR    
KANPUR

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

KANPU
R 
NAGAR

FOLIOV0
000458

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SATPAL
SURI

NO NO 2020-21

455
VENKAT
AKRISHN
A

RAO
ALAPATT
I

SRIRAMA
MURTY

SO SRIRAMA 
MURTHY 
OPP 
CHURCH 
BABY 
CENTRE 
ROAD   
TADEPALLI 
GUDEM

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

WEST 
GODAV
ARI

5341
01

FOLIOV0
000467

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NAGASI
TAMAH
ALAXM
IALAPA
TI

NO NO 2020-21

456 VIJAYALA
KSHMI

RAJU RAJU G

37 C 
NATHAMUNI 
STREET T 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

FOLIOV0
000495

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAJUG NO NO 2020-21

457 VANI A
AUDHIKE
SAVAN

B
B 164 SPIC 
NAGAR    
TUTICORIN

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6280
05

FOLIOA0
000364

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

458 VENKAT
A

LAKSHMI D KISHORE KUMAR D

292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET 
VIJAYAWAD
A  ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOV0
000591

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

KISHOR
EKUMA
RD

NO NO 2020-21

459 VANITA
KHETARP
AL

RAJAN
KHETARP
AL

CO LT COL KL 
KHETARPAL 
575 MIRA 
COLONY 
SALISBURY 
PARK  PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
01

FOLIOV0
000614

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

460 VASANT
HI

T S
SETHURA
M

TT

86A 
SAURASHTR
A TEACHERS 
COLONY 
MADURAI   
TAMILNADU

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

MADUR
AI

6250
09

FOLIOV0
000657

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

461 VANITA AHUJA AHUJA S N

BD 6D DDA 
FLATS PHASE 
I MUNIRKA  
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
67

FOLIOV0
000666

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAJESH
AHUJA

NO NO 2020-21

462 ALEKYA JANNA REDDY
MAHEND
ER

REDDY J

CO J 
MAHENDHE
R REDDY 
1037320 E 
MARREDPAL
LY  
SECUNDERA
BAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
26

FOLIOA0
000382

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

463 VASUDE
VA

RAO A SUBBA ROA A

5132 
KAMSALI 
STREET 
STONE 
HOUSE PET 
NELLORE  
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

NELLOR
E

5240
02

FOLIOV0
000699

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



464 YARLLAG
ADDA

GIRIJA
YARLLAG
ADDA

VENKATR
AMAIAH

CO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHI 292869 
DASARIVARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOY0
000317

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

YARLLA
GADDA
VENKA
TRAMA
IAH

NO NO 2020-21

465 APPAVO
OK

R
RAMASA
MY

RAMASA
MY

1 
BRINDAVAN 
ST 
MYLAPORE   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOA0
000405

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

1000.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

466 ASITA
CHANDR
AKANT

PATEL
CHANDR
AKANT

PATEL

BASERA 24 
GOKUL 
COOPHOUSI
NG BEHIND 
PANCHWATI 
SOCIETY 
NEW 
RAMJIMAND
IR 
SUJATPURA 
RD  KADI  
(NG)

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

MAHES
ANA

3827
15

FOLIOA0
000478

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

467 PRANJAL
I

GUPTA NARAIN GUPTA

JAY DEVI 
NURSING 
HOME NEAR 
RAGHUNATH 
CINEMA 
AGRA

INDIA

UTTA
R 
PRAD
ESH

AGRA

IN-
300118-
1033939
8

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

314.00
03-NOV-
2028

AED
PG9
839E

SRINARA
INGUPT
A

NO NO 2020-21

468 SUSILA M NA

SORNAUOO
R 
MELPATTAM
BAKKAM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CUDDA
LORE

6071
04

FOLIO00
000123

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

250.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

469 ALPA L KIRI
LAXMIKA
NT

D KIRI

E 514 
SUNDER 
NAGAR S V 
ROAD 
MALAD (W)  
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI

4000
64

FOLIOA0
000557

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

AHJP
K88
12E

OPTOUT
LAXMIK
ANTDKI
RI

NO NO 2020-21

470 ADINARA
YANA

SETTY M
MUNIYAP
PA

SETTY

2734 
CHANDRA 
GUPTA 
ROAD  
MYSORE  
KARNATAKA

INDIA
KARN
ATAK
A

MYSOR
E

5700
01

FOLIOA0
000582

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

400.00
03-NOV-
2028

SRINIV
ASAGU
PTAA

NO NO 2020-21

471 ASPI
KEKHUS
HRU

PATRAW
ALA

KEKHUSH
RK

17B 
BHAVANA 
PARK VIP 
ROAD 
KARELI BAUG 
NEAR 
BRIGHT DAY 
SCHOOL  
BARODA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

VADOD
ARA

3900
22

FOLIOA0
000606

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

472 ANITA R RATNAM RATNAM R

SUNDARAM 
INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED 180 
MOUNT 
ROAD   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
06

FOLIOA0
000624

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

400.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

473 KANDAS
AMY

SAH B BABUSAH C

43 
NARAYANA 
NAICKEN ST 
4TH LANE 
PUDUPET  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
02

FOLIOB0
000318

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

RAMESH
SHAK

ANUSU
YABAIK

NO NO 2020-21

474 SARAVA
NAVEL

B
BALASUB
RAMANIA
N

H 4 55TH 
STREET 
ASHOK 
NAGAR   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
83

FOLIOB0
000341

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

475 SATHEES
H

KUMAR N NA

2390 
MAHATMAG
ANDHI 1ST 
STREET 
KANDASWA
MY NAGAR 
PALLAVAKA
M  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
41

FOLIO00
000137

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

476 BABU
VERGHES
E

K
VARGHES
E

N V

THECHKUMP
ARAMPIL 
HOUSE 
34406 A 
PADIVATTA
M   KOCHI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6020
24

FOLIOB0
000360

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

477 NAWAZ MD G LATEMD
MOHAM
MED

SAHEB

CO HAFEES 
MOHIDDIN 
22402 
DYCUS ROAD 
NEAR SHADI 
MANZIL 
NELLORE

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

NELLOR
E

5240
01

IN-
300394-
1403119
0

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

20.00
03-NOV-
2028

AKP
PG3
861
Q

NO NO 2020-21

478 PADMAS
HREE

V S NA

136433132 
NETAJI ROAD 
RING ROAD 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
67

IN-
300394-
1557110
7

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

479 PADMA SHREE NA

136433132 
NETAJI 
NAGAR RING 
ROAD 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
67

IN-
300394-
1557113
0

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

480
BALASU
NDARA
M

V
VENUGO
PAL

P
28 EBRAHIM 
SAHIB ST    
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

FOLIOB0
000371

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21



481 BHANU
MATI

N DAVE DAVE N M

A 9 UGANDA 
PARK 
BHAIRAVNAT
H NORTH 
ROAD 
MANINAGAR  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
08

FOLIOB0
000385

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

482 BHUPEN
DRA

DHULAB
HAI

PATEL
DHULABH
AI

B PATEL

42 MANAV 
MANDIR 
SOCIETY 
DIWALIPURA 
OLD PADRA 
ROAD  
BARODA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

VADOD
ARA

3900
15

FOLIOB0
000434

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

JASHVA
NTSING
HCJAD
AV

NO NO 2020-21

483 BUVANE
SWARI

M MOHANA
SUNDARA
M

R

C16 R K 
FLATS 
JEEVANAND
HAM ROAD 
VIRUGAMBA
KKAM  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
92

FOLIOB0
000468

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

484 BALAKRI
SHNA

GORE
SADASHI
V

GORE

651 
GHORPADE 
PETH 
ZURANGE 
WADA   
PUNE

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

PUNE
4110
42

FOLIOB0
000485

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

485
BALASUB
RAMANI
AN

Y
YAGNES
WARAN

P S

AVANTHI 
PLOT NO 
3020 Y 
BLOCK 3RD 
ST 13TH 
MAIN RD 
ANNANAGAR  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
40

FOLIOB0
000515

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

SURES
HYAGN
ESWAR
AB

NO NO 2020-21

486 CHINNAP
ILLAI

C NA

WO R 
CHINNAPAIY
AN 65B 
SEERANGAM 
STREET NO 5 
DADAGAPAT
TI  SALEM

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

SALEM
6360
06

FOLIOC0
000305

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

487 SASTRYC V S SASTRIC V N

624510 A C 
GUARDS 
HOLY MARY 
ROAD   
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
04

FOLIOC0
000347

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

488 KOTHAN
AYAGI

D
DEEKARA
M

NO 25 
EGANGIPUR
AM IST ST 
AYANAVARA
M  CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
23

FOLIOD0
000109

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

489
APPALA
NARASI
MHAM

V NA

932154 
PITHAPURA
M COLONY    
VISAKHPATN
AM

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

VISHAK
HAPAT
NAM

5300
03

FOLIO00
000152

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

SASTRYA
VS

GIRIJAV
EDULA

NO NO 2020-21

490
SURYAN
ARAYAN
A

RAJU P
NARASIM
HA

RAJU P

MAKTHA 
MAHABOOB
PET 
MIYAPUR 
SERLINGAMP
ALLY

INDIA
TELA
NGA
NA

HYDER
ABAD

5000
49

IN-
301022-
2013285
3

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

AFA
PP8
447
D

NO NO 2020-21

491 RAJARA
M

REDDIAR D
DARMASI
VA

REDDIAR

PALAPATU 
SENDUR 
POST   
TINDIVANA
M TK

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

6043
02

FOLIOD0
000321

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

492 RAVI KUMAR D
DEVARAJ
ULU

M

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOD0
000323

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

493
VENKAT
AKRISHN
AN

R
RADHAKR
ISHNAN

U S

OLD NO 46 
NEW NO 3  
FIFTH CROSS 
BRINDHAVA
NAM 
PONDICHER
RY

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6050
13

IN-
301080-
2256772
7

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

200.00
03-NOV-
2028

ACF
PV2
422
A

NO NO 2020-21

494 RAMAKR
ISHNAN

V
VENKATA
PATHY

REDDIAR S

NO 1  11 
GANGAI 
AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
REDDIAR 
STREET 
SITHALAMPA
TTU 
THIRUKANN
UR 
VILLUPURA
M TALUK

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6055
01

IN-
301080-
2267102
6

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAB
PR6
254
Q

NO NO 2020-21

495 SEETHAP
ATHI

V
VENKATA
PATHY

REDDIAR S

NO 1  11 
GANGAI 
AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
SITHALAMPA
TTU 
THIRUKANN
UR 
VILLUPURA
M TALUK

INDIA
PON
DICH
ERRY

6055
01

IN-
301080-
2267103
4

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

500.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAF
PS96
82R

NO NO 2020-21

496 SAKKUB
AI

D
DEVARAJ
ULU

M

4 VENUS 
COLONY 
ALWARPET   
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
18

FOLIOD0
000325

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

497 DEVEN N DAVE DAVE N M

A 9 URANDA 
PARK 
BAHIRAVNAT
H ROAD 
MANINAGAR  
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
08

FOLIOD0
000345

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

BHANU
MATIN
DAVE

NO NO 2020-21



498 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
UMRAOP
RASAD

GUPTA SH
E  13 MODEL 
TOWN  II   
DELHI

INDIA DELHI
NEW 
DELHI

1100
09

FOLIOD0
000354

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

499 GUNAVA
NTBHAI

NAROTT
AMDAS

PATEL
NAROTTA
MDAS

PRABHUD
AS

PATEL

4 10 60 
GANJI 
VISNAGAR 
TAL 
VISNAGAR 
DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

MAHES
ANA

3843
15

IN-
301276-
3066559
9

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ABN
PP9
643
A

ALKESHK
UMARG
UNAVAN
TLALPAT
EL

NO NO 2020-21

500 ALKESHK
UMAR

GUNVAN
TLAL

PATEL
GUNVAN
TLAL

NAROTTA
MDAS

PATEL

GANJI MAIN 
ROAD 
VISNAGAR 
TA 
VISANAGAR 
DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

MAHES
ANA

3843
15

IN-
301276-
3066887
7

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

506.00
03-NOV-
2028

ATC
PP3
171E

PATELBIJ
ALBENAL
KESHKU
MAR

NO NO 2020-21

501 DHOOLIP
ALLA

SREE
MAHEN
DRA

PARDHAS
ARADHI

D

SO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHY 
292869 
DASARI VARI 
STREET 
SURYARAOP
ET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOD0
000357

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

KISHOR
EKDHO
OLIPAL
LA

NO NO 2020-21

502 DHOOLIP
ALLA

KISHORE KUMAR
DHOOLIP
ALLA

PARDHAS
ARADHY

SO 
DHOOLIPALL
A 
PARDHASAR
ADHY 
292869 
DASARI VARI 
STREET 
SURYARAO 
PET  
VIJAYAWAD
A

INDIA

AND
HRA 
PRAD
ESH

KRISHN
A

5200
02

FOLIOD0
000358

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

503
SHANTH
AKUMAR
I

E
ETHIRAJA
LU

R

ANITHA 
ILLAM 92 
THATCHI 
ARUNACHAL
AM STREET 
MYLAPORE  
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
04

FOLIOE0
000313

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

100.00
03-NOV-
2028

ASJP
S253
0C

NO NO 2020-21

504 ASMITA RITESH KASAT
RADHESH
YAM

AIDANJI TAORI

BACCHRAJ 
PLOTS NEAR 
OLD 
COTTON 
MARKET 
AMRAVATI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

AMRAV
ATI

4446
01

IN-
301330-
1939165
9

NUMBER OF 
UNDERLYING 
SHARES

1.00
03-NOV-
2028

APD
PK1
767
Q

NO NO 2020-21

505 RAMAS
WAMY

S
SINGARA
VELU

TR

12/49 USHA 
STREET DR, 
SEETHAPATH
Y NAGAR, 
VELACHERRY
, CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
42

S000043
8

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AEG
PR8
293
G

OPTOUT NO NO 2020-21

506 PRABHA HARISH
RAHWA
NI

HARISH
RAHWAN
I

44 QUEENS 
VIEW, JUHU 
ROAD JUHU, 
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI CITY

4000
49

FOLIO00
000263

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAH
PR6
639
R

HARISH
PARUM
ALRAH
WANI

NO NO 2020-21

507 MUNUS
WAMY

K NA

VALLARPURA
M VILLAGE & 
PO, SRI 
PERUMBUD
UR TALUK, 
CHINGLEPUT

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

KANCHI
PURAM

6021
05

K000014
2

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

CGU
PM6
388
P

NO NO 2020-21

508 MOHAM
ED

UMER
SHUKOO
R

ABDULSH
UKOOR

S K

NEW.NO.69/
53 (OLD 
N0.), 
NYNIAPPAN 
STREET, 
MANNADI, 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
01

M00004
58

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

509 KALYANA
RAMAN

J
JAYARAM
AN

S

NO 13 RAJA 
STREET, T 
NAGAR, 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
17

J000010
8

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

300.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21

510
GOPALA
KRISHNA
N

S MANI R S

6 NORTON 
APARTMENT
S, 5 NORTON 
ROAD, 
MANDAVELI, 
R A PURAM, 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
28

S000032
8

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AD
WPG
059
7R

OPTOUT NO NO 2020-21

511 GAMBHI
R

CHAND JAIN HAMIR CHAND JAIN

35 
KESHAVABA
UG SOCIETY, 
MEGHANI 
NAGAR 
ROAD, 
AHAMEDAB
AD

INDIA
GUJA
RAT

AHMED
ABAD

3800
16

G000043
4

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

RATNA
BENJAI
N

NO NO 2020-21

512 DEVEND
RA

L DEDHIA LALJI M DEDHIA

SITA NIWAS 
BLOCK NO 4, 
1ST FLOOR 
PLOT NO 
203, LT DILIP 
GUPTE 
MARG, 
SHIVAJI 
MARG ROAD 
NO 5 
MAHIM, 
MUMBAI

INDIA
MAH
ARAS
HTRA

MUMB
AI CITY

4000
16

D000039
4

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

AAO
PD1
004
H

JAYANTI
LALLALJI
DEDHIA

NO NO 2020-21



513
ARIVUKA
LANGIA
M

S K
KANNIAP
PAN

S

819 12TH 
EAST CROSS 
ROAD, M K B 
NAGAR, 
CHENNAI

INDIA

TAMI
L 
NAD
U

CHENN
AI

6000
39

S000034
0

AMOUNT 
REFUNDED 
FROM THE 
UNPAID 
DIVIDEND 
ACCOUNT

150.00
03-NOV-
2028

NO NO 2020-21


